Run Duvall 2014

Irwin Half Marathon Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 01, 2014

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name
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Jordan Andersen
Sam Stickney
Russ Otani

Joey Hollis
Zachary Smith
Charlie Spirka
Daryl Wilson
John Dickson
Jeff Westhead
Brian Gallagher
Jurgen Willis

Lisa Steilen

Phil Nachreiner
David Caufield
Glen Slick
Unknown Partic. 1774
Krista Stafstrom
Esther Ra

Mark Sheeks

Jim Helton

David Carmona
Nicole Herskowitz
Cheryl Mercer
Richard Keeler
Tim Weinert
Angie Cosma
John Licata

Bob Bournique
Lucy Butler
Angela Kuzior

Sia Clarke
George Bytenskiy
Joshua Overland
Erin McPherson
Melissa Watson
Kennard Scott
Shannon Tozer
David Anderson
Gabriel Loh

Tess Chapman
Eileen Martindale
Valerie Amiot
Mark Bartman
Duane Mock
Andrew Glover
Geoff Nelson
Lizzie Lee

Kevin Hixon
Benjamin Sommers
Jeremy Kercheval
Christopher Oversby
Gloria Palmer
Meg Fiala

Sariya Rashid
Wendy Rogers
Dina Bennett

Mari Sullivan
Kimberly Horn
Michael-Ann McAboy

Half Marathon

City
Kirkland
Poulsbo
Lynnwood
Woodinville
Duvall

Maple Valley
Woodinville
Bellevue
Duvall
Issaquah
Woodinville
Redmond
Duvall
Sammamish
Redmond

Seattle
Seattle
Woodinville
Redmond
Kirkland
Kirkland
Woodinville
Kirkland
Mountlake Terrace
Redmond
Woodinville
Duvall
Bellevue
Redmond
Mukilteo
Bellevue
Ellensburg
Woodinville
Duvall
Seattle
Duvall
Bellevue
Bellevue
Seattle
Sammamish
Duvall
Carnation
Duvall

Duvall

Duvall
Lynnwood
Duvall
Sammamish
Tulalip
Duvall
Sammamish
Duvall
Sammamish
Sammamish
Duvall
Redmond
Edgewood
Kent

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

1775
1748
1707
1655
1771
1743
1760
1635
1758
1644
1759
1767
1700
1618
1735
1774
1744
1722
1733
1652
1617
1653
1692
1665
1757
1631
1680
1613
1614
1669
1627
1615
1708
1691
1756
1772
1752
1604
1770
1621
1686
1602
1607
1694
1645
1702
1678
1654
1740
1667
1709
1713
1642
1723
1730
1609
1750
1657
1687

30
17
55
18
31
41
47
61
45
45
47
45
34
45
49

<

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

26 F
29 F
59 M
56 M
39 M
40 F
54 F
39 M
51 M
34 F
53 M
52 M
41 F
38 F
45 F
29 M
38 M
39 F
31 F
61 M
33 F
59 M
38 M
41 F
41 F
36 F
55 M
47 M
36 M
41 M
57 F
49 M
36 M
48 M
43 M
36 F
37 F
38 F
40 F
49 F
41 F
43 F
46 F
3
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1/6 30-34
1/3 15-19
1/7 55-59
2/3 15-19
2/6 30-34
1/9 40-44
1/15 45-49
1/3 60-64
2/15 45-49
3/15 45-49
4/15 45-49
1/16 45-49
3/6 30-34
5/15 45-49
6/15 45-49
1/10-0
1/6 25-29
2/6 25-29
2/7 55-59
3/7 55-59
1/9 35-39
1/20 40-44
1/10 50-54
2/9 35-39
1/8 50-54
1/8 30-34
2/8 50-54
3/8 50-54
2/20 40-44
1/24 35-39
2/16 45-49
1/3 25-29
3/9 35-39
2/24 35-39
2/8 30-34
2/3 60-64
3/8 30-34
4/7 55-59
4/9 35-39
3/20 40-44
4/20 40-44
3/24 35-39
5/7 55-59
7/15 45-49
5/9 35-39
2/9 40-44
1/3 55-59
8/15 45-49
6/9 35-39
9/15 45-49
3/9 40-44
4/24 35-39
5/24 35-39
6/24 35-39
5/20 40-44
3/16 45-49
6/20 40-44
7/20 40-44
4/16 45-49

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1:18:43.3
1:26:19.7
1:26:30.4
1:31:22.3
1:31:39.7
1:33:38.4
1:33:59.0
1:34:10.0
1:35:24.4
1:36:25.7
1:36:39.9
1:37:41.1
1:39:06.3
1:39:12.3
1:39:12.3
1:39:16.9
1:42:10.9
1:42:38.1
1:42:42.6
1:43:04.7
1:43:51.3
1:43:51.4
1:44:04.6
1:44:18.3
1:44:46.6
1:45:06.0
1:45:08.9
1:45:12.4
1:47:09.7
1:47:18.5
1:47:25.3
1:47:41.6
1:47:59.8
1:48:00.4
1:48:24.2
1:48:37.9
1:48:49.5
1:49:00.7
1:49:02.2
1:49:19.8
1:49:46.1
1:50:33.8
1:50:38.6
1:50:42.3
1:51:28.3
1:52:17.7
1:53:04.9
1:53:05.2
1:563:14.4
1:53:19.4
1:53:31.4
1:53:43.1
1:54:15.0
1:55:07.9
1:55:09.9
1:55:50.3
1:55:57.5
1:56:07.3
1:56:34.6

1:18:45.1
1:26:24.3
1:26:31.7
1:31:28.8
1:31:49.3
1:33:42.1
1:34:03.7
1:34:13.4
1:35:27.7
1:36:31.2
1:36:45.2
1:37:43.9
1:39:16.1
1:39:21.8
1:39:16.7
1:39:16.9
1:42:12.8
1:42:50.4
1:42:59.9
1:43:19.2
1:44:00.2
1:44:00.2
1:44:24 1
1:44:31.6
1:44:50.5
1:45:10.6
1:45:26.2
1:45:18.1
1:47:24.5
1:47:25.3
1:47:35.4
1:47:58.1
1:48:15.1
1:48:08.1
1:48:38.5
1:49:07.4
1:48:56.2
1:49:15.5
1:49:09.1
1:49:25.6
1:49:51.7
1:51:04.7
1:50:38.6
1:50:48.6
1:51:46.7
1:52:32.2
1:563:12.2
1:53:31.4
1:53:29.7
1:53:46.2
1:53:36.8
1:53:50.4
1:54:22.5
1:55:15.8
1:55:15.4
1:56:11.7
1:56:05.1
1:56:20.9
1:56:49.1

0:00:01.7
0:00:04.5
0:00:01.3
0:00:06.4
0:00:09.5
0:00:03.6
0:00:04.6
0:00:03.4
0:00:03.2
0:00:05.4
0:00:05.2
0:00:02.7
0:00:09.7
0:00:09.5
0:00:04.3

0:00:01.9
0:00:12.3
0:00:17.2
0:00:14.4
0:00:08.9
0:00:08.7
0:00:19.5
0:00:13.3
0:00:03.8
0:00:04.5
0:00:17.3
0:00:05.6
0:00:14.7
0:00:06.8
0:00:10.1
0:00:16.5
0:00:15.2
0:00:07.7
0:00:14.2
0:00:29.4
0:00:06.7
0:00:14.7
0:00:06.9
0:00:05.8
0:00:05.5
0:00:30.8

0:00:06.3
0:00:18.3
0:00:14.4
0:00:07.3
0:00:26.1
0:00:15.3
0:00:26.7
0:00:05.3
0:00:07.2
0:00:07.5
0:00:07.9
0:00:05.4
0:00:21.4
0:00:07.5
0:00:13.6
0:00:14.4

Pace
6:01/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:58/'M
7:00/M
7:09/'M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:17M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:27TIM
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:35/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:11/M
8:11/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:27/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
8:38/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
8:54/M



If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Kuanling Yeh
Colleen Gutierrez
John Slater

Sean Smith
Christine Conradt
Mike Dutton

Dan Chang
Shannon Perry
Stuart Macrae
Michael Janney
Del Landicho
Kellie Olson
Jeffrey Duncan
Kristen Keeler
Katja Kol

Marta McCreary
Mike Spell

Joy Plunkett
Kevin Morimoto
Cyndi Hamilton
Tracy Lee

Matt Patneaude
Peng Chen

XinYi Chen
Darcy Muzzy
Kimberly Lanman
Catherine Santaella
Matthew Kuzior
Lisa Reid

Bridget McDonald
Courtney Riffe
LeAnn Canady
Michael Hsu

Erin Allee

Laurie Brenner
John Moore

Patti Krebsbach
Marie Zornes
Ann Smith
Sharon Reese
Skye Pazuchanics
Karina Ceron
Angie Smith
Elizabeth Mischke
Rachel Dillon
Denise Owens

Jack Monpas-Huber

Heather Stewart
Kelli Christopherson
Dorothy Spirka

Molly Christopherson

Diana Reid

Aaron Leicht
Kristine Nelson
Duane Dow

Marc Lauinger
Robert Armstrong
LeAnn Moore
Megan Lee

Helle Vu

Kathleen Lauinger
Madison Oversby
Wayne Worley

Half Marathon

City
Sammamish
Sammamish
Snohomish
Duvall
Monroe
Kirkland
Kirkland
Seattle
Sammamish
Seattle
Seattle
Duvall
Seattle
Kirkland
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall

Great Falls
Renton
Federal Way
Duvall
Bothell
Kenmore
Kenmore
Kirkland
Sammamish
Snohomish
Redmond
Bothell
Renton
Duvall
Ashland
Seattle
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall

Kent

Gig Harbor
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Bellevue

Mill Creek
Bellingham
Snoqualmie
Monroe
Kenmore
Sammamish
Snoqualmie
Maple Valley
Snoqualmie
Seattle

Gig Harbor
Duvall
Everett
Woodinville
Carnation
Duvall
Lynnwood
Kirkland
Woodinville
Duvall
Duvall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

1762
1647
1611
1738
1630
1639
1620
1717
1681
1662
1671
1706
1638
1664
1773
1689
1741
1718
1698
1649
1677
1715
1623
1622
1699
1673
1731
1670
1725
1688
1729
1616
1659
1601
1765
1696
1668
1763
1739
1724
1716
1619
1736
1693
1636
1712
1695
1747
1624
1742
1625
1726
1679
1701
1637
1674
1606
1697
1676
1754
1675
1711
1761

36
38
51
38
44
55
40
46
55
32
52
37
46
33
35
32
47
37
43
37
31
42
43
15
51
34
46
38
49
42
28
26
60
38
38
71
51
50
46
50
37
29
37
33
35
46
42
35
15
44
50
46
32
39
52
46
50
43
19
51
52
15
44
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7/24 35-39
8/24 35-39
4/8 50-54
7/9 35-39
8/20 40-44
6/7 55-59
4/9 40-44
5/16 45-49
7/7 55-59
4/6 30-34
5/8 50-54
9/24 35-39
10/15 45-49
4/8 30-34
10/24 35-39
5/8 30-34
11/15 45-49
11/24 35-39
5/9 40-44
12/24 35-39
6/8 30-34
6/9 40-44
7/9 40-44
1/6 15-19
2/10 50-54
7/8 30-34
6/16 45-49
8/9 35-39
7/16 45-49
9/20 40-44
3/6 25-29
4/6 25-29
3/3 60-64
13/24 35-39
14/24 35-39
1/1 70-74
3/10 50-54
4/10 50-54
8/16 45-49
5/10 50-54
15/24 35-39
5/6 25-29
16/24 35-39
8/8 30-34
17/24 35-39
9/16 45-49
8/9 40-44
18/24 35-39
2/6 15-19
10/20 40-44
6/10 50-54
10/16 45-49
5/6 30-34
19/24 35-39
6/8 50-54
12/15 45-49
7/8 50-54
11/20 40-44
3/6 15-19
7/10 50-54
8/10 50-54
4/6 15-19
9/9 40-44

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

1:56:43.1
1:56:57.8
1:57:02.7
1:57:04.7
1:57:06.3
1:57:34.7
1:57:34.9
1:57:54.9
1:58:04.6
1:58:12.6
1:58:22.9
1:58:29.2
1:58:57.8
1:59:12.1
1:59:20.4
1:59:30.2
1:59:38.9
2:00:19.7
2:00:31.7
2:00:45.3
2:01:18.4
2:01:58.9
2:03:20.4
2:03:21.7
2:03:49.9
2:04:10.1
2:04:39.3
2:04:53.1
2:05:04.8
2:06:49.0
2:06:59.3
2:07:43.3
2:07:56.8
2:08:10.7
2:08:33.0
2:09:13.2
2:09:36.1
2:09:36.6
2:09:37.3
2:09:38.6
2:10:27.6
2:11:04.3
2:11:12.7
2:11:43.8
2:12:18.8
2:13:31.9
2:14:25.4
2:14:43.5
2:15:29.0
2:16:13.0
2:16:39.3
2:16:42.0
2:17:31.7
2:17:37.7
2:18:00.3
2:18:43.7
2:18:56.9
2:19:03.2
2:19:13.8
2:20:12.0
2:20:12.2
2:20:19.5
2:20:49.5

1:57:01.9
1:57:22.2
1:57:17.2
1:57:20.5
1:57:27.9
1:57:45.7
1:57:45.2
1:58:10.2
1:58:28.5
1:58:29.9
1:58:35.4
1:58:43.9
1:59:14.2
1:59:25.5
1:59:41.2
1:59:50.4
1:59:52.3
2:00:39.5
2:01:05.2
2:00:52.8
2:01:23.7
2:02:15.4
2:03:44.9
2:03:45.5
2:04:00.3
2:04:21.4
2:04:59.9
2:05:12.3
2:05:28.7
2:06:57.8
2:07:15.8
2:08:05.7
2:08:05.7
2:08:23.9
2:08:52.5
2:09:29.7
2:09:46.5
2:09:46.5
2:09:58.7
2:09:59.5
2:11:03.9
2:11:25.7
2:11:36.8
2:12:01.4
2:12:46.4
2:13:51.7
2:14:56.2
2:14:56.4
2:15:54.3
2:16:24.2
2:17:05.5
2:17:06.2
2:17:58.5
2:18:09.3
2:18:26.5
2:19:03.4
2:19:30.2
2:19:28.2
2:19:28.2
2:20:40.4
2:20:39.4
2:20:30.6
2:21:14.8

0:00:18.7
0:00:24.3
0:00:14.5
0:00:15.8
0:00:21.6
0:00:10.9
0:00:10.3
0:00:15.3
0:00:23.9
0:00:17.3
0:00:12.5
0:00:14.7
0:00:16.4
0:00:13.4
0:00:20.7
0:00:20.2
0:00:13.4
0:00:19.7
0:00:33.5
0:00:07.5
0:00:05.3
0:00:16.5
0:00:24.4
0:00:23.7
0:00:10.3
0:00:11.2
0:00:20.6
0:00:19.1
0:00:23.9
0:00:08.7
0:00:16.5
0:00:22.4
0:00:08.9
0:00:13.2
0:00:19.5
0:00:16.5
0:00:10.4
0:00:09.9
0:00:21.4
0:00:20.9
0:00:36.2
0:00:21.4
0:00:24.1
0:00:17.5
0:00:27.6
0:00:19.8
0:00:30.7
0:00:12.8
0:00:25.3
0:00:11.1
0:00:26.2
0:00:24.1
0:00:26.8
0:00:31.5
0:00:26.1
0:00:19.7
0:00:33.2
0:00:24.9
0:00:14.3
0:00:28.3
0:00:27.2
0:00:11.1
0:00:25.2

Pace
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:58/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:16/M
9:19/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:33/M
9:41/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:57/M
10:00/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
10:06/M
10:12/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:21/M
10:24/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:30/M
10:30/M
10:32/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:37/M
10:38/M
10:42/M
10:42/M
10:43/M
10:45/M



If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Jennifer Oversby
Heather Seber
Sue Stevens
Kimberly Duvall
Ben Kelleran
Cheryl Worlein
Peri-Lyn Johnson
Denise Thoreson
Amy Ockerlander
Janna Reynolds
Carolyn Gross
Arlene Vaskevitch
Andy Olson

Leslie Clark

Chris Pothering
Jonathan Reynolds
Matthew Holm
Monte Pascual
Melinda Smith

Bill Hayden
Fiorella Amodio
Sue Davis

Nancy Marshall
Jerry Marshall
Kim Lane

Yanni Robel
Kristen Blackburn
Ashlyn Blackburn
Kate Ebbers
Kristine Vosk
Casandra Batdorf
Lih Hudson

Rusty Hudson
Heather Maldonado
Kristie Macris
Ricardo Ariza
Laura Comer
Ross Comer

City

Duvall
Jasper
Sammamish
Molalla
Sammamish
Kirkland
Snohomish
Snohomish
Duvall

Fort Lewis
Seattle
Bellevue
Snohomish
Shoreline
Woodinville
Fort Lewis
Monroe
Federal Way
Carnation
Duvall
Redmond
Bothell

Fall City
Fall City
Everett
Snoqualmie
Bluffdale
Bluffdale
Carnation
Kirkland
Tacoma
Duvall
Duvall
Puyallup
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Redmond

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

1710
1732
1746
1640
1666
1769
1663
1751
1704
1728
1646
1766
1705
1626
1720
1727
1656
1714
1737
1651
1603
1633
1684
1685
1672
1768
1610
1612
1641
1753
1608
1661
1660
1683
1682
1605
1628
1629

43
43
45
41
18
56
41
46
36
29
49
62
32
41
43
29
29
54
37
45
38
56
52
66
41
42
44
16
15
48
46
45
45
38
37
36
50
45
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12/20 40-44
13/20 40-44
11/16 45-49
14/20 40-44
3/3 15-19
2/3 55-59
15/20 40-44
12/16 45-49
20/24 35-39
6/6 25-29
13/16 45-49
1/1 60-64
6/6 30-34
16/20 40-44
17/20 40-44
2/3 25-29
3/3 25-29
8/8 50-54
21/24 35-39
13/15 45-49
22/24 35-39
3/3 55-59
9/10 50-54
1/1 65-69
18/20 40-44
19/20 40-44
20/20 40-44
5/6 15-19
6/6 15-19
14/16 45-49
15/16 45-49
16/16 45-49
14/15 45-49
23/24 35-39
24/24 35-39
9/9 35-39
10/10 50-54
15/15 45-49

Chip Time

Gun Time Chip Diff

2:21:19.3
2:22:55.7
2:22:58.3
2:25:14.9
2:26:31.6
2:26:46.1
2:27:29.4
2:27:29.6
2:28:23.3
2:28:39.1
2:28:48.2
2:30:06.3
2:30:52.5
2:30:53.8
2:30:54.7
2:31:50.9
2:32:20.2
2:35:33.8
2:36:18.8
2:39:13.9
2:44:16.5
2:44:55.3
2:45:34.7
2:45:34.8
2:45:42.3
2:48:28.5
2:50:12.7
2:51:53.9
2:51:54.4
3:02:51.2
3:03:02.4
3:03:14.7
3:03:15.6
3:04:01.1
3:05:02.5
3:05:05.0
3:08:25.3
3:08:25.8

2:21:31.5 0:00:12.2
2:23:18.3 0:00:22.5
2:23:32.8 0:00:34.5
2:25:31.4 0:00:16.5
2:26:43.3 0:00:11.6
2:27:08.5 0:00:22.4
2:28:02.4 0:00:32.9
2:28:02.5 0:00:32.9
2:28:34.5 0:00:11.1
2:28:52.3 0:00:13.2
2:29:19.1 0:00:30.9
2:30:29.8 0:00:23.5
2:31:25.3 0:00:32.7
2:31:12.1 0:00:18.2
2:31:12.5 0:00:17.7
2:32:05.2 0:00:14.3
2:32:32.4 0:00:12.2
2:35:44.2 0:00:10.4
2:36:37.4 0:00:18.5
2:39:33.9 0:00:19.9
2:44:42.8 0:00:26.2
2:45:20.6 0:00:25.3
2:46:00.2 0:00:25.5
2:46:00.2 0:00:25.4
2:46:10.6 0:00:28.2
2:48:50.3 0:00:21.7
2:50:25.1 0:00:12.3
2:52:03.1 0:00:09.2
2:52:03.5 0:00:09.1
3:03:31.7 0:00:40.4
3:03:30.9 0:00:28.4
3:03:43.4 0:00:28.7
3:03:44.5 0:00:28.8
3:04:30.6 0:00:29.4
3:05:32.2 0:00:29.6
3:05:32.8 0:00:27.7
3:09:01.6 0:00:36.2
3:09:01.6 0:00:35.7

Pace
10:47/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
11:05/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:27/M
11:31/M
11:31/M
11:31/M
11:35/M
11:38/M
11:52/M
11:56/M
12:09/M
12:32/M
12:35/M
12:38/M
12:38/M
12:39/M
12:52/M
13:00/M
13:07/M
13:07/M
13:57/M
13:58/M
13:59/M
13:59/M
14:03/M
14:07/M
14:08/M
14:23/M
14:23/M

Half Marathon
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Run Duvall 2014

Irwin Half Marathon Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 01, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
2
3

Place

w N

Place

—_

OO WN

Place

—_

OO WN

Place

—_

ONO O~ WN

Name

Name

Lisa Steilen
Krista Stafstrom
Esther Ra

Name

Nicole Herskowitz
Cheryl Mercer
Lucy Butler

Name
XinYi Chen

Kelli Christopherson

Megan Lee
Madison Oversby
Ashlyn Blackburn
Kate Ebbers

Name

Krista Stafstrom
Esther Ra
Courtney Riffe
LeAnn Canady
Karina Ceron
Janna Reynolds

Name

Angie Cosma
Melissa Watson
Shannon Tozer
Kristen Keeler
Marta McCreary
Tracy Lee
Kimberly Lanman
Elizabeth Mischke

Half Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Female Top Open Winners
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Redmond 1767 45 1 1:37:41.1  1:37:43.9 0:00:02.7 7:27/M
Seattle 1744 26 2 1:42:10.9 1:42:12.8 0:00:01.9 7:48/M
Seattle 1722 29 3 1:42:38.1 1:42:50.4 0:00:12.3 7:50/M
Female Top Masters Winners
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Kirkland 1653 40 4 1:43:51.4 1:44:00.2 0:00:08.7 7:56/M
Woodinville 1692 54 5 1:44:04.6 1:44:241 0:00:19.5 7:57/M
Bellevue 1614 41 7 1:47:09.7 1:47:24.5 0:00:14.7 8:11/M
Female 15 to 19
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Kenmore 1622 15 36 2:03:21.7 2:03:45.5 0:00:23.7 9:25/M
Snoqualmie 1624 15 57 2:15:29.0 2:15:54.3 0:00:25.3 10:21/M
Lynnwood 1676 19 63 2:19:13.8  2:19:28.2 0:00:14.3 10:38/M
Duvall 1711 15 66 2:20:19.5 2:20:30.6 0:00:11.1 10:43/M
Bluffdale 1612 16 87 2:51:63.9 2:52:03.1 0:00:09.2 13:07/M
Carnation 1641 15 88 2:51:54.4 2:52:03.5 0:00:09.1 13:07/M
Female 25 to 29
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Seattle 1744 26 2 1:42:10.9 1:42:12.8 0:00:01.9 7:48/M
Seattle 1722 29 3 1:42:38.1 1:42:50.4 0:00:12.3 7:50/M
Duvall 1729 28 42 2:06:59.3 2:07:15.8 0:00:16.5 9:42/M
Ashland 1616 26 43 2:07:43.3 2:08:05.7 0:00:22.4 9:45/M
Bellevue 1619 29 51 2:11:04.3 2:11:25.7 0:00:21.4 10:00/M
Fort Lewis 1728 29 75 2:28:39.1 2:28:52.3 0:00:13.2 11:21/M
Female 30 to 34
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Redmond 1631 34 6 1:45:06.0 1:45:10.6 0:00:04.5 8:01/M
Duvall 1756 31 11 1:48:24.2 1:48:38.5 0:00:14.2 8:16/M
Duvall 1752 33 12 1:48:49.5 1:48:56.2 0:00:06.7 8:18/M
Kirkland 1664 33 30 1:59:12.1 1:59:25.5 0:00:13.4 9:06/M
Duvall 1689 32 32 1:59:30.2 1:59:50.4 0:00:20.2 9:07/M
Duvall 1677 31 35 2:01:18.4 2:01:23.7 0:00:05.3 9:16/M
Sammamish 1673 34 38 2:04:10.1  2:04:21.4 0:00:11.2 9:29/M
Bellingham 1693 33 53 2:11:43.8 2:12:01.4 0:00:17.5 10:03/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

N P rra N om0 A @ -

N
N

NN
AW

Place

R L R L L

Name

Name

Angela Kuzior
Erin McPherson
Valerie Amiot
Gloria Palmer
Meg Fiala

Sariya Rashid
Kuanling Yeh
Colleen Gutierrez
Kellie Olson
Katja Kol

Joy Plunkett
Cyndi Hamilton
Erin Allee

Laurie Brenner
Skye Pazuchanics
Angie Smith
Rachel Dillon
Heather Stewart
Kristine Nelson
Amy Ockerlander
Melinda Smith
Fiorella Amodio
Heather Maldonado
Kristie Macris

Name

Nicole Herskowitz
Lucy Butler

Tess Chapman
Eileen Martindale
Wendy Rogers
Mari Sullivan
Kimberly Horn
Christine Conradt
Bridget McDonald
Dorothy Spirka
LeAnn Moore
Jennifer Oversby
Heather Seber
Kimberly Duvall
Peri-Lyn Johnson
Leslie Clark
Chris Pothering
Kim Lane

Yanni Robel
Kristen Blackburn

Half Age Group

City

City
Redmond
Woodinville
Duvall
Sammamish
Duvall
Sammamish
Sammamish
Sammamish
Duvall

Duvall

Great Falls
Federal Way
Duvall

Duvall

Duvall

Mill Creek
Snoqualmie
Sammamish
Duvall

Duvall
Carnation
Redmond
Puyallup
Seattle

City
Kirkland
Bellevue
Seattle
Sammamish
Sammamish
Redmond
Edgewood
Monroe
Renton
Maple Valley
Duvall

Duvall
Jasper
Molalla
Snohomish
Shoreline
Woodinville
Everett
Snoqualmie
Bluffdale

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Female 35 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1669 38 8 1:47:18.5 1:47:25.3 0:00:06.8 8:11/M
1691 39 10 1:48:00.4 1:48:08.1 0:00:07.7 8:15/M
1602 36 15 1:50:33.8 1:51:04.7 0:00:30.8 8:26/M
1713 36 17 1:53:43.1 1:53:50.4 0:00:07.2 8:41/M
1642 37 18 1:54:15.0 1:54:22.5 0:00:07.5 8:43/M
1723 38 19 1:565:07.9 1:55:15.8 0:00:07.9 8:47/M
1762 36 25 1:56:43.1 1:57:01.9 0:00:18.7 8:55/M
1647 38 26 1:56:57.8 1:57:22.2 0:00:24.3 8:56/M
1706 37 29 1:568:29.2  1:58:43.9 0:00:14.7 9:03/M
1773 35 31 1:59:20.4 1:59:41.2 0:00:20.7 9:07/M
1718 37 33 2:00:19.7 2:00:39.5 0:00:19.7 9:11/M
1649 37 34 2:00:45.3 2:00:52.8 0:00:07.5 9:13/M
1601 38 44 2:08:10.7 2:08:23.9 0:00:13.2 9:47/M
1765 38 45 2:08:33.0 2:08:52.5 0:00:19.5 9:49/M
1716 37 50 2:10:27.6 2:11:03.9 0:00:36.2 9:57/M
1736 37 52 2:11:12.7 2:11:36.8 0:00:24.1 10:01/M
1636 35 54 2:12:18.8 2:12:46.4 0:00:27.6 10:06/M
1747 35 56 2:14:435 2:14:56.4 0:00:12.8 10:17/M
1701 39 61 2:17:37.7 2:18:09.3 0:00:31.5 10:30/M
1704 36 74 2:28:23.3 2:28:34.5 0:00:11.1 11:20/M
1737 37 80 2:36:18.8  2:36:37.4 0:00:18.5 11:56/M
1603 38 81 2:44:16.5 2:44:42.8 0:00:26.2 12:32/M
1683 38 92 3:04:01.1  3:04:30.6 0:00:29.4 14:03/M
1682 37 93 3:05:02.5 3:05:32.2 0:00:29.6 14:07/M
Female 40 to 44

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1653 40 4 1:43:51.4 1:44:00.2 0:00:08.7 7:56/M
1614 41 7 1:47:09.7 1:47:245 0:00:14.7 8:11/M
1621 41 13 1:49:19.8 1:49:25.6 0:00:05.8 8:21/M
1686 41 14 1:49:46.1 1:49:51.7 0:00:05.5 8:23/M
1730 40 20 1:55:09.9 1:55:15.4 0:00:05.4 8:47/M
1750 41 22 1:565:57.5 1:56:05.1 0:00:07.5 8:51/M
1657 43 23 1:56:07.3 1:56:20.9 0:00:13.6 8:52/M
1630 44 27 1:57:06.3 1:57:27.9 0:00:21.6 8:56/M
1688 42 41 2:06:49.0 2:06:57.8 0:00:08.7 9:41/M
1742 44 58 2:16:13.0 2:16:24.2 0:00:11.1 10:24/M
1697 43 62 2:19:03.2 2:19:28.2 0:00:24.9 10:37/M
1710 43 67 2:21:19.3 2:21:31.5 0:00:12.2 10:47/M
1732 43 68 2:22:55.7 2:23:18.3 0:00:22.5 10:55/M
1640 41 70 2:25:14.9 2:25:31.4 0:00:16.5 11:05/M
1663 41 72 2:27:29.4 2:28:02.4 0:00:32.9 11:15/M
1626 41 78 2:30:53.8 2:31:12.1 0:00:18.2 11:31/M
1720 43 79 2:30:54.7 2:31:12.5 0:00:17.7 11:31/M
1672 41 84 2:45:42.3 2:46:10.6 0:00:28.2 12:39/M
1768 42 85 2:48:28.5 2:48:50.3 0:00:21.7 12:52/M
1610 44 86 2:50:12.7 2:50:25.1 0:00:12.3 13:00/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

PO RO _No©ON®D AWM =

Place

O©CoOoONOOTA~WN =

—_
o

Place

w N

Place

Place

w N

Name

Name

Lisa Steilen

Sia Clarke

Dina Bennett
Michael-Ann McAboy
Shannon Perry
Catherine Santaella
Lisa Reid

Ann Smith

Denise Owens
Diana Reid

Sue Stevens
Denise Thoreson
Carolyn Gross
Kristine Vosk
Casandra Batdorf
Lih Hudson

Name

Cheryl Mercer
Darcy Muzzy

Patti Krebsbach
Marie Zornes
Sharon Reese
Molly Christopherson
Helle Vu

Kathleen Lauinger
Nancy Marshall
Laura Comer

Name

Lizzie Lee
Cheryl Worlein
Sue Davis

Name
Arlene Vaskevitch

Name

Jordan Andersen
Sam Stickney
Russ Otani

Half Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Female 45 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Redmond 1767 45 1 1:37:41.1  1:37:43.9 0:00:02.7 7:27/M
Mukilteo 1627 45 9 1:47:25.3 1:47:35.4 0:00:10.1 8:12/M
Duvall 1609 49 21 1:55:50.3 1:56:11.7 0:00:21.4 8:51/M
Kent 1687 46 24 1:56:34.6 1:56:49.1 0:00:14.4 8:54/M
Seattle 1717 46 28 1:57:549 1:58:10.2 0:00:15.3 9:00/M
Snohomish 1731 46 39 2:04:39.3 2:04:59.9 0:00:20.6 9:31/M
Bothell 1725 49 40 2:05:04.8 2:05:28.7 0:00:23.9 9:33/M
Duvall 1739 46 48 2:09:37.3 2:09:58.7 0:00:21.4 9:54/M
Monroe 1712 46 55 2:13:31.9 2:13:51.7 0:00:19.8 10:12/M
Seattle 1726 46 60 2:16:42.0 2:17:06.2 0:00:24.1 10:26/M
Sammamish 1746 45 69 2:22:58.3 2:23:32.8 0:00:34.5 10:55/M
Snohomish 1751 46 73 2:27:29.6  2:28:02.5 0:00:32.9 11:15/M
Seattle 1646 49 76 2:28:48.2 2:29:19.1 0:00:30.9 11:22/M
Kirkland 1753 48 89 3:02:51.2  3:08:31.7 0:00:40.4 13:57/M
Tacoma 1608 46 90 3:03:02.4 3:03:30.9 0:00:28.4 13:58/M
Duvall 1661 45 91 3:03:14.7 3:03:43.4 0:00:28.7 13:59/M
Female 50 to 54
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Woodinville 1692 54 5 1:44:04.6 1:44:241 0:00:19.5 7:57/M
Kirkland 1699 51 37 2:03:49.9 2:04:00.3 0:00:10.3 9:27/M
Kent 1668 51 46 2:09:36.1 2:09:46.5 0:00:10.4 9:54/M
Gig Harbor 1763 50 47 2:09:36.6 2:09:46.5 0:00:09.9 9:54/M
Duvall 1724 50 49 2:09:38.6 2:09:59.5 0:00:20.9 9:54/M
Snoqualmie 1625 50 59 2:16:39.3 2:17:05.5 0:00:26.2 10:26/M
Kirkland 1754 51 64 2:20:12.0 2:20:40.4 0:00:28.3 10:42/M
Woodinville 1675 52 65 2:20:12.2  2:20:39.4 0:00:27.2 10:42/M
Fall City 1684 52 83 2:45:34.7 2:46:00.2 0:00:25.5 12:38/M
Redmond 1628 50 94 3:08:25.3 3:09:01.6 0:00:36.2 14:23/M
Female 55 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Lynnwood 1678 57 16 1:563:04.9 1:53:12.2 0:00:07.3 8:38/M
Kirkland 1769 56 71 2:26:46.1 2:27:08.5 0:00:22.4 11:12/M
Bothell 1633 56 82 2:44:553 2:45:20.6 0:00:25.3 12:35/M
Female 60 to 64
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Bellevue 1766 62 77 2:30:06.3 2:30:29.8 0:00:23.5 11:27/M
Male Top Open Winners
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Kirkland 1775 30 1 1:18:43.3 1:18:45.1 0:00:01.7 6:01/M
Poulsbo 1748 17 2 1:26:19.7 1:26:24.3 0:00:04.5 6:35/M
Lynnwood 1707 55 3 1:26:30.4 1:26:31.7 0:00:01.3 6:36/M

Male Top Masters Winners
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Charlie Spirka Maple Valley 1743 41 6 1:33:38.4 1:33:42.1 0:00:03.6 7:09/M
2  Daryl Wilson Woodinville 1760 47 7 1:33:59.0 1:34:03.7 0:00:04.6 7:10/M
3 John Dickson Bellevue 1635 61 8 1:34:10.0 1:34:13.4 0:00:03.4 7:11/M
Male Age Unknown
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Unknown Partic. 1774 1774 15 1:39:16.9 1:39:16.9 7:35/M
Male 15 to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Sam Stickney Poulsbo 1748 17 2 1:26:19.7 1:26:24.3 0:00:04.5 6:35/M
2 Joey Hollis Woodinville 1655 18 4 1:31:22.3 1:31:28.8 0:00:06.4 6:58/M
3 BenKelleran Sammamish 1666 18 57 2:26:31.6 2:26:43.3 0:00:11.6 11:11/M
Male 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 George Bytenskiy Bellevue 1615 29 23 1:47:41.6 1:47:58.1 0:00:16.5 8:13/M
2 Jonathan Reynolds Fort Lewis 1727 29 59 2:31:50.9 2:32:05.2 0:00:14.3 11:35/M
3 Matthew Holm Monroe 1656 29 60 2:32:20.2 2:32:32.4 0:00:12.2 11:38/M
Male 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 Jordan Andersen Kirkland 1775 30 1 1:18:43.3 1:18:45.1 0:00:01.7 6:01/M
2 Zachary Smith Duvall 1771 3 5 1:31:39.7 1:31:49.3 0:00:09.5 7:00/M
3 Phil Nachreiner Duvall 1700 34 12 1:39:06.3 1:39:16.1 0:00:09.7 7:34/M
4  Michael Janney Seattle 1662 32 41 1:58:12.6 1:58:29.9 0:00:17.3 9:01/M
5  Aaron Leicht Gig Harbor 1679 32 52 2:17:31.7 2:17:58.5 0:00:26.8 10:30/M
6 Andy Olson Snohomish 1705 32 58 2:30:52.5 2:31:25.3 0:00:32.7 11:31/M
Male 35 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1 David Carmona Kirkland 1617 39 18 1:43:51.3 1:44:00.2 0:00:08.9 7:56/M
2  Richard Keeler Kirkland 1665 39 19 1:44:18.3 1:44:31.6 0:00:13.3 7:58/M
3  Joshua Overland Ellensburg 1708 38 24 1:47:59.8 1:48:15.1 0:00:15.2 8:15/M
4  Gabriel Loh Bellevue 1770 38 27 1:49:02.2 1:49:09.1 0:00:06.9 8:19/M
5  Andrew Glover Duvall 1645 36 30 1:51:28.3 1:51:46.7 0:00:18.3 8:31/M
6 Benjamin Sommers Sammamish 1740 36 33 1:563:14.4 1:53:29.7 0:00:15.3 8:39/M
7  Sean Smith Duvall 1738 38 37 1:57:04.7 1:57:20.5 0:00:15.8 8:56/M
8  Matthew Kuzior Redmond 1670 38 48 2:04:53.1 2:05:12.3 0:00:19.1 9:32/M
9 Ricardo Ariza Seattle 1605 36 65 3:05:05.0 3:05:32.8 0:00:27.7 14:08/M
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*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name

1

©oONOO O~ WN

Place

T hr M o©WONOO RN =

Place

—_

ONO O~ WN

Place

—_

NO Ok WD

Charlie Spirka
Geoff Nelson

Christopher Oversby

Dan Chang
Kevin Morimoto
Matt Patneaude
Peng Chen

Jack Monpas-Huber

Wayne Worley

Name

Daryl Wilson
Jeff Westhead
Brian Gallagher
Jurgen Willis
David Caufield
Glen Slick
Duane Mock
Kevin Hixon
Jeremy Kercheval
Jeffrey Duncan
Mike Spell
Marc Lauinger
Bill Hayden
Rusty Hudson
Ross Comer

Name

Tim Weinert
John Licata

Bob Bournique
John Slater

Del Landicho
Duane Dow
Robert Armstrong
Monte Pascual

Name

Russ Otani
Mark Sheeks
Jim Helton
David Anderson
Mark Bartman
Mike Dutton
Stuart Macrae

Half Age Group

City

City

Maple Valley
Duvall

Duvall
Kirkland
Renton
Bothell
Kenmore
Kenmore
Duvall

City
Woodinville
Duvall
Issaquah
Woodinville
Sammamish
Redmond
Duvall
Duvall
Tulalip
Seattle
Duvall
Woodinville
Duvall
Duvall
Redmond

City

Mountlake Terrace
Woodinville

Duvall

Snohomish

Seattle

Everett

Carnation

Federal Way

City
Lynnwood
Woodinville
Redmond
Bellevue
Carnation
Kirkland
Sammamish

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Male 40 to 44
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1743 41 6 1:33:38.4 1:33:42.1 0:00:03.6 7:09/M
1702 41 31 1:52:17.7 1:52:32.2 0:00:14.4 8:34/M
1709 43 35 1:53:31.4 1:53:36.8 0:00:05.3 8:40/M
1620 40 39 1:57:349 1:57:45.2 0:00:10.3 8:58/M
1698 43 45 2:00:31.7 2:01:05.2 0:00:33.5 9:12/M
1715 42 46 2:01:58.9 2:02:15.4 0:00:16.5 9:19/M
1623 43 47 2:03:20.4 2:03:44.9 0:00:24.4 9:25/M
1695 42 51 2:14:25.4 2:14:56.2 0:00:30.7 10:16/M
1761 44 56 2:20:49.5 2:21:14.8 0:00:25.2 10:45/M
Male 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1760 47 7 1:33:59.0 1:34:03.7 0:00:04.6 7:10/M
1758 45 9 1:35:24.4 1:35:27.7 0:00:03.2 7:17/M
1644 45 10 1:36:25.7 1:36:31.2 0:00:05.4 7:22/M
1759 47 11 1:36:39.9 1:36:45.2 0:00:05.2 7:23/M
1618 45 13 1:39:12.3  1:39:21.8 0:00:09.5 7:34/M
1735 49 14 1:39:12.3  1:39:16.7 0:00:04.3 7:34/M
1694 47 29 1:50:42.3 1:50:48.6 0:00:06.3 8:27/M
1654 49 32 1:563:05.2 1:53:31.4 0:00:26.1 8:38/M
1667 48 34 1:563:19.4 1:53:46.2 0:00:26.7 8:39/M
1638 46 43 1:58:57.8 1:59:14.2 0:00:16.4 9:05/M
1741 47 44 1:59:38.9 1:59:52.3 0:00:13.4 9:08/M
1674 46 54 2:18:43.7 2:19:03.4 0:00:19.7 10:35/M
1651 45 62 2:39:13.9 2:39:33.9 0:00:19.9 12:09/M
1660 45 64 3:03:15.6  3:03:44.5 0:00:28.8 13:59/M
1629 45 66 3:08:25.8 3:09:01.6 0:00:35.7 14:23/M
Male 50 to 54
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1757 51 20 1:44:46.6 1:44:50.5 0:00:03.8 8:00/M
1680 53 21 1:45:08.9 1:45:26.2 0:00:17.3 8:02/M
1613 52 22 1:45:12.4 1:45:18.1 0:00:05.6 8:02/M
1611 51 36 1:57:02.7 1:57:17.2 0:00:14.5 8:56/M
1671 52 42 1:568:22.9 1:58:35.4 0:00:12.5 9:02/M
1637 52 53 2:18:00.3 2:18:26.5 0:00:26.1 10:32/M
1606 50 55 2:18:56.9 2:19:30.2 0:00:33.2 10:36/M
1714 54 61 2:35:33.8 2:35:44.2 0:00:10.4 11:52/M
Male 55 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
1707 55 3 1:26:30.4 1:26:31.7 0:00:01.3 6:36/M
1733 59 16 1:42:42.6 1:42:59.9 0:00:17.2 7:50M
1652 56 17 1:43:04.7 1:43:19.2 0:00:14.4 7:52/M
1604 59 26 1:49:00.7 1:49:15.5 0:00:14.7 8:19/M
1607 55 28 1:50:38.6  1:50:38.6 8:27/M
1639 55 38 1:57:34.7 1:57:45.7 0:00:10.9 8:58/M
1681 55 40 1:58:04.6 1:58:28.5 0:00:23.9 9:01/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Place Name
1 John Dickson
2  Kennard Scott
3  Michael Hsu

Place Name
1 Jerry Marshall

Place Name
1 John Moore

City

City
Bellevue
Seattle
Seattle

City
Fall City

City
Duvall

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace
Male 60 to 64

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace

1635 61 8 1:34:10.0 1:34:13.4 0:00:03.4 7:11/M

1772 61 25 1:48:37.9 1:49:07.4 0:00:29.4 8:17/M

1659 60 49 2:07:56.8 2:08:05.7 0:00:08.9 9:46/M
Male 65 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace

1685 66 63 2:45:34.8 2:46:00.2 0:00:25.4 12:38/M
Male 70 to 74

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time GunTime Chip Diff Pace

1696 71 50 2:09:13.2 2:09:29.7 0:00:16.5 9:52/M

Half Age Group
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Run Duvall 2014
10K Overall Finish List
Sunday, June 01, 2014

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Mack Young
Tony Young
Lance Logan
Jonathan Gunderson
Cristian Cortes
lan Fay

Jason Hect

Erica McElrea
Ryan Wood

Ann Pedack

Jon Hoerlein
Jordan Gramer
Geoffrey Innis
Peter Richardson
John Swenson
James Griesmer
Madi Shinn
Tracy Clapp
Shelley Curtis
Darren Tymchyshyn
Brennan Mallot
Doug Dossett
Chris Day

Shaun Tozer
Angela Boonstra
Boyd Benson
Sam Frank
Lance Stupfel
Sky Peck
Gunnar Swanson
Kari Sarahan
Matt Schmitter
Simon Chapman
Aubrey Rosenthal
Russell Grandinetti
Kyle Bolin

Jeff Rasmussen
Sandrine Girard
Ghislaine Robert
Brian Carlson
Justin Calvin
Angela Craig
Patricia Ostertag
Jeffrey Ganson
Matt Williams
Joanna Mitzel
Jackson Frank
Curtis Takahashi
Jeff Huft

Laura Zeffer
Patrick Rogers
Tressa Watanabe
Julie Klingler
Beckie Freed
John Hastings
Robyn Vergillo

10K Overall

City
Redmond
Redmond
Duvall
Carnation
Irvine
Duvall
Redmond
Snohomish
Seattle
Seattle
Bothell
Redmond
Duvall
Woodinville
Redmond
Mill Creek
Carnation
Duvall
Seattle
Seattle
Duvall
Kenmore
Carnation
Duvall
Duvall
Monroe
Woodinville
Woodinville
Duvall
Duvall
Livermore
Woodinville
Tacoma
Duvall
Seattle
Carnation
Monroe
Redmond
Redmond
Duvall
Sammamish
Kenmore
Woodinville
Duvall
Seattle
Renton
Woodinville
Woodinville
Snoqualmie
Renton
Carnation
Seattle
Duvall
Snohomish
Everett
Carnation

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time

1248
1243
1203
1189
1109
1177
1191
1205
1240
1214
1247
1184
1194
1217
1231
1186
1246
1108
1110
1234
1249
1175
1254
1233
1099
1098
1179
1229
1213
1230
1225
1226
1106
1221
1185
1250
1216
1183
1218
1105
1102
1257
1212
1181
1239
1208
1178
1232
1193
1244
1220
1237
1199
1180
1190
1236

Gun Time Chip Diff

22
52
49
18
40
15
43
31
37
28
46
14
39
36
55
26
15
47
33
40
12
44
46
33
30
46
13
13
57
40
31
42
45
38
43
13
35
21
56
45
20
40
55
43
28
31
14
51
48
51
49
42
36
42
65
45
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1/2 20-24
1/3 50-54
1/12 45-49
1/2 15-19
1/11 40-44
2/215-19
2/11 40-44
1/6 30-34
1/7 35-39
1/4 25-29
2/12 45-49
1/6 12-14
2/7 35-39
3/7 35-39
1/2 55-59
1/3 25-29
1/1 15-19
3/12 45-49
2/6 30-34
3/11 40-44
2/6 12-14
4/11 40-44
4/12 45-49
1/1 30-34
3/6 30-34
5/12 45-49
3/6 12-14
4/6 12-14
2/2 55-59
5/11 40-44
4/6 30-34
6/11 40-44
6/12 45-49
1/4 35-39
7/11 40-44
5/6 12-14
4/7 35-39
1/1 20-24
1/2 55-59
7/12 45-49
2/2 20-24
1/10 40-44
2/2 55-59
8/11 40-44
2/3 25-29
5/6 30-34
6/6 12-14
2/3 50-54
8/12 45-49
1/1 50-54
9/12 45-49
2/10 40-44
2/4 35-39
3/10 40-44
1/2 65-69
1/7 45-49

0:33:39.3
0:36:31.5
0:37:15.9
0:38:12.4
0:38:19.0
0:38:43.8
0:39:51.9
0:41:23.3
0:41:45.9
0:42:14.2
0:43:34.9
0:44:55.1
0:44:56.5
0:45:17.4
0:45:34.3
0:46:22.3
0:46:47.1
0:46:53.6
0:48:22.6
0:48:31.6
0:48:34.8
0:48:41.7
0:48:53.6
0:49:22.3
0:49:23.1
0:49:33.7
0:49:41.8
0:49:47.5
0:49:48.6
0:49:52.8
0:49:56.4
0:50:03.4
0:50:42.5
0:51:02.2
0:51:31.6
0:51:57.8
0:51:58.4
0:52:59.6
0:53:00.1
0:53:06.5
0:53:08.6
0:53:10.3
0:53:49.2
0:53:57.0
0:54:04.1
0:54:37.2
0:55:10.8
0:56:20.3
0:56:27.5
0:56:37.7
0:57:14.2
0:57:36.7
0:57:42.6
0:58:15.5
0:58:50.6
0:58:56.7

0:33:39.6
0:36:31.5
0:37:16.4
0:38:12.4
0:38:21.2
0:38:44.4
0:39:51.9
0:41:23.9
0:41:47.3
0:42:15.6
0:43:37.3
0:44:57.5
0:44:59.3
0:45:19.6
0:45:35.2
0:46:23.5
0:46:48.3
0:46:56.4
0:48:24.9
0:48:34.5
0:48:34.8
0:48:51.5
0:49:07.5
0:49:27.2
0:49:30.8
0:49:39.1
0:49:43.1
0:49:47.6
0:49:52.1
0:49:55.6
0:49:56.4
0:50:06.8
0:50:45.8
0:51:08.9
0:51:42.4
0:51:59.6
0:52:07.7
0:53:05.1
0:53:05.4
0:53:22.4
0:53:15.1
0:53:14.1
0:53:53.7
0:54:12.5
0:54:09.3
0:54:41.9
0:55:12.6
0:56:25.1
0:56:35.4
0:56:40.9
0:57:22.4
0:57:49.1
0:57:49.8
0:58:20.8
0:58:57.1
0:59:06.8

0:00:00.2

0:00:00.4

0:00:02.2
0:00:00.5

0:00:00.5
0:00:01.3
0:00:01.4
0:00:02.4
0:00:02.4
0:00:02.8
0:00:02.1
0:00:00.9
0:00:01.2
0:00:01.1
0:00:02.8
0:00:02.2
0:00:02.9

0:00:09.7
0:00:13.8
0:00:04.8
0:00:07.7
0:00:05.4
0:00:01.2
0:00:00.1
0:00:03.5
0:00:02.8

0:00:03.4
0:00:03.2
0:00:06.7
0:00:10.7
0:00:01.8
0:00:09.3
0:00:05.5
0:00:05.2
0:00:15.8
0:00:06.5
0:00:03.7
0:00:04.4
0:00:15.5
0:00:05.2
0:00:04.6
0:00:01.8
0:00:04.7
0:00:07.9
0:00:03.2
0:00:08.2
0:00:12.4
0:00:07.1
0:00:05.2
0:00:06.4
0:00:10.1

Pace
5:26/M
5:53/M
6:00/M
6:10/M
6:11/M
6:15/M
6:26/M
6:40/M
6:44/M
6:49/M
7:02/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:18/M
7:21/M
7:29/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:48/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:53/M
7:58/M
7:58/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:11/M
8:14/M
8:19/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:41/M
8:42/M
8:43/M
8:49/M
8:54/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:14/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:24/M
9:29/M
9:30/M



If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
57 Margaret Clancy Seattle 1107 49 F 2/7 45-49  0:59:08.3 0:59:17.6 0:00:09.3 9:32/M
58 Jeremy Snook Seattle 1228 40 M 9/11 40-44  0:59:11.1  0:59:23.7 0:00:12.5 9:33/M
59 Tom Vander Werff Renton 1235 38 M 5/7 35-39  0:59:30.4 0:59:35.9 0:00:05.4 9:36/M
60 Nate Wyatt Duvall 1242 28 M 3/325-29 1:00:11.6  1:00:25.8 0:00:14.2 9:42/M
61 Sophia Johnston Seattle 1196 32 F 6/6 30-34 1:00:13.0 1:00:25.2 0:00:12.2 9:43/M
62 Paul Schmitz Redmond 1227 54 M 3/350-54 1:00:55.0 1:00:58.7 0:00:03.6 9:50/M
63 Dylan Rhoads Duvall 1253 39 M 6/7 35-39  1:01:59.1 1:02:05.7 0:00:06.5 10:00/M
64 Rebecca Sanchez Duvall 1224 40 F 4/10 40-44 1:02:22.4 1:02:35.1 0:00:12.6 10:04/M
65 Dawn Bolin Carnation 1251 49 F 3/7 45-49  1:02:38.7 1:02:53.5 0:00:14.7 10:06/M
66 Joan Williams Seattle 1238 27 F 2/425-29 1:05:33.7 1:05:40.5 0:00:06.8 10:34/M
67 Jean-Christophe Lloret Seattle 1202 46 M 10/12 45-49 1:06:22.7 1:06:35.5 0:00:12.7 10:42/M
68 Christian Potvin Seattle 1215 47 M 11/12 45-49 1:06:23.0 1:06:35.7 0:00:12.6 10:42/M
69 Jim Griesmer Snohomish 1187 46 M 12/12 45-49 1:06:34.9 1:06:43.9 0:00:08.9 10:44/M
70 Stacy Griesmer Snohomish 1188 49 F 4/7 45-49  1:06:35.7 1:06:43.9 0:00:08.2 10:44/M
71 Tony Kanaly Woodinville 1198 44 M 10/11 40-44 1:06:44.4 1:06:55.4 0:00:10.9 10:46/M
72  Keith Wood Sultan 1241 85 M 1/185-89 1:07:13.1  1:07:19.6 0:00:06.5 10:50/M
73 Shayla Urie Kingston 1258 26 F 3/425-29 1:07:14.7 1:07:23.6 0:00:08.9 10:51/M
74  Libbi McBride Duvall 1204 44 F 5/10 40-44 1:07:31.7 1:07:42.7 0:00:10.9 10:53/M
75 Brittany Bartman Carnation 1097 44 F 6/10 40-44 1:07:31.9 1:07:39.5 0:00:07.5 10:53/M
76 Karen Calvin Sammamish 1103 47 F 5/7 45-49  1:07:40.1 1:07:47.4 0:00:07.2 10:55/M
77 Wes Lewis Woodinville 1201 43 M 11/11 40-44 1:07:56.7 1:08:10.2 0:00:13.4 10:57/M
78 Eliza Jane Issaquah 1195 45 F 6/7 45-49  1:09:11.1  1:09:19.7 0:00:08.5 11:10/M
79 Lisa Deitz Issaquah 1172 44 F 7/10 40-44 1:09:11.7 1:09:19.9 0:00:08.2 11:10/M
80 Jennifer Garat Duvall 1182 40 F 8/10 40-44 1:10:46.6 1:10:58.4 0:00:11.8 11:25/M
81 Ria Emsley Duvall 1176 44 F 9/10 40-44 1:10:47.0 1:10:58.2 0:00:11.1 11:25/M
82 Sierra Urie Kirkland 1256 28 F 4/425-29 1:11:34.9 1:11:44.4 0:00:09.5 11:33/M
83 Heather Dean Maple valley 1171 35 F 3/435-39 1:15:51.8 1:15:59.4 0:00:07.5 12:14/M
84 Laura Melkonian Snoqualmie 1206 44 F 10/10 40-44 1:17:09.6 1:17:21.4 0:00:11.8 12:27/M
85 Dannelle Carlson Duvall 1104 45 F 7/745-49 1:17:10.4 1:17:21.4 0:00:10.9 12:27/M
86 Steve Moe Kirkland 1252 69 M 2/265-69 1:23:50.6 1:24:00.1 0:00:09.5 13:31/M
87 Mario Salinas West Richland 1222 37 M 7/7 35-39  1:26:31.3 1:26:54.0 0:00:22.7 13:57/M
88 Vasti Salinas West Richland 1223 35 F 4/435-39 1:26:32.2 1:26:54.0 0:00:21.8 13:57/M
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Run Duvall 2014
10K Age Group Finish List
Sunday, June 01, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female Top Finisher Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Erica McElrea Snohomish 1205 31 1 0:41:23.3 0:41:23.9 0:00:00.5 6:40/M
2 Ann Pedack Seattle 1214 28 2 0:42:14.2 0:42:15.6 0:00:01.4 6:49/M
3  Madi Shinn Carnation 1246 15 3 0:46:47.1 0:46:48.3 0:00:01.1 7:33/M
Female Masters Winners
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Ghislaine Robert Redmond 1218 56 9 0:53:00.1  0:53:05.4 0:00:05.2 8:33/M
Female 15to 19
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Madi Shinn Carnation 1246 15 3 0:46:47.1 0:46:48.3 0:00:01.1 7:33/M
Female 20 to 24
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Sandrine Girard Redmond 1183 21 8 0:52:59.6  0:53:05.1 0:00:05.5 8:33/M
Female 25 to 29
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Ann Pedack Seattle 1214 28 2 0:42:14.2 0:42:15.6 0:00:01.4 6:49/M
2 Joan Williams Seattle 1238 27 22 1:05:33.7 1:05:40.5 0:00:06.8 10:34/M
3  Shayla Urie Kingston 1258 26 24 1:07:14.7 1:07:23.6 0:00:08.9 10:51/M
4  Sierra Urie Kirkland 1256 28 32 1:11:34.9 1:11:44.4 0:00:09.5 11:33/M
Female 30 to 34
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Erica McElrea Snohomish 1205 31 1 0:41:23.3 0:41:23.9 0:00:00.5 6:40/M
2  Shelley Curtis Seattle 1110 33 4 0:48:22.6 0:48:24.9 0:00:02.2 7:48/M
3  Angela Boonstra Duvall 1099 30 5 0:49:23.1  0:49:30.8 0:00:07.7 7:58/M
4  Kari Sarahan Livermore 1225 31 6 0:49:56.4 0:49:56.4 8:03/M
5 Joanna Mitzel Renton 1208 31 12 0:54:37.2 0:54:41.9 0:00:04.6 8:49/M
6  Sophia Johnston Seattle 1196 32 19 1:00:13.0 1:00:25.2 0:00:12.2 9:43/M
Female 35 to 39
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Aubrey Rosenthal Duvall 1221 38 7 0:51:02.2 0:51:08.9 0:00:06.7 8:14/M
2 Julie Klingler Duvall 1199 36 15 0:57:42.6 0:57:49.8 0:00:07.1 9:18/M
3  Heather Dean Maple valley 1171 35 33 1:15:51.8  1:15:59.4 0:00:07.5 12:14/M
4  Vasti Salinas West Richland 1223 35 36 1:26:32.2 1:26:54.0 0:00:21.8 13:57/M
10K Age Group Page 12 of 30



*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

O oOoO~NOOOTPA~WN

—_
o

Place

NOoO ok~ W

Place

Place

Place

W N

Place
1

Name

Name

Angela Craig
Tressa Watanabe
Beckie Freed
Rebecca Sanchez
Libbi McBride
Brittany Bartman
Lisa Deitz
Jennifer Garat
Ria Emsley
Laura Melkonian

Name

Robyn Vergillo
Margaret Clancy
Dawn Bolin
Stacy Griesmer
Karen Calvin
Eliza Jane
Dannelle Carlson

Name
Laura Zeffer

Name
Ghislaine Robert
Patricia Ostertag

Name
Mack Young
Tony Young

Jonathan Gunderson

Name
Tony Young

10K Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Female 40 to 44
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Kenmore 1257 40 10 0:53:10.3 0:53:14.1 0:00:03.7 8:35/M
Seattle 1237 42 14 0:57:36.7 0:57:49.1 0:00:12.4 9:17/M
Snohomish 1180 42 16 0:58:15.5 0:58:20.8 0:00:05.2 9:24/M
Duvall 1224 40 20 1:02:22.4 1:02:35.1 0:00:12.6 10:04/M
Duvall 1204 44 25 1:07:31.7 1:07:42.7 0:00:10.9 10:53/M
Carnation 1097 44 26 1:07:31.9 1:07:39.5 0:00:07.5 10:53/M
Issaquah 1172 44 29 1:09:11.7 1:09:19.9 0:00:08.2 11:10/M
Duvall 1182 40 30 1:10:46.6 1:10:58.4 0:00:11.8 11:25/M
Duvall 1176 44 31 1:10:47.0 1:10:58.2 0:00:11.1 11:25/M
Snoqualmie 1206 44 34 1:17:09.6 1:17:21.4 0:00:11.8 12:27/M
Female 45 to 49
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Carnation 1236 45 17 0:58:56.7 0:59:06.8 0:00:10.1 9:30/M
Seattle 1107 49 18 0:59:08.3 0:59:17.6 0:00:09.3 9:32/M
Carnation 1251 49 21 1:02:38.7 1:02:53.5 0:00:14.7 10:06/M
Snohomish 1188 49 23 1:06:35.7 1:06:43.9 0:00:08.2 10:44/M
Sammamish 1103 47 27 1:07:40.1 1:07:47.4 0:00:07.2 10:55/M
Issaquah 1195 45 28 1:09:11.1  1:09:19.7 0:00:08.5 11:10/M
Duvall 1104 45 35 1:17:10.4 1:17:21.4 0:00:10.9 12:27/M
Female 50 to 54
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Renton 1244 51 13 0:56:37.7 0:56:40.9 0:00:03.2 9:08/M
Female 55 to 59
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Redmond 1218 56 9 0:53:00.1 0:53:05.4 0:00:05.2 8:33/M
Woodinville 1212 55 11 0:53:49.2 0:53:53.7 0:00:04.4 8:41/M
Male Top Finisher Winners
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Redmond 1248 22 1 0:33:39.3 0:33:39.6 0:00:00.2 5:26/M
Redmond 1243 52 2 0:36:31.5 0:36:31.5 5:53/M
Carnation 1189 18 4 0:38:12.4 0:38:12.4 6:10/M
Male Masters Winners
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Redmond 1243 52 2 0:36:31.5 0:36:31.5 5:53/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

(o226 F -GS N \b]

Place

Place

w N

Place

Place

NOoO bk~ W

Place
1

g b~ wWN

Name

Name

Jordan Gramer
Brennan Mallot
Sam Frank
Lance Stupfel
Kyle Bolin
Jackson Frank

Name
Jonathan Gunderson
lan Fay

Name
Mack Young
Justin Calvin

Name

James Griesmer
Matt Williams
Nate Wyatt

Name
Shaun Tozer

Name

Ryan Wood
Geoffrey Innis
Peter Richardson
Jeff Rasmussen
Tom Vander Werff
Dylan Rhoads
Mario Salinas

Name

Cristian Cortes
Jason Hect

Darren Tymchyshyn
Doug Dossett
Gunnar Swanson

10K Age Group

City

City
Redmond
Duvall
Woodinville
Woodinville
Carnation
Woodinville

City
Carnation
Duvall

City
Redmond
Sammamish

City

Mill Creek
Seattle
Duvall

City
Duvall

City
Seattle
Duvall
Woodinville
Monroe
Renton
Duvall

West Richland

City
Irvine
Redmond
Seattle
Kenmore
Duvall

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
Male 12 to 14

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1184 14 10 0:44:55.1 0:44:57.5 0:00:02.4 7:15/M
1249 12 17 0:48:34.8 0:48:34.8 7:50/M
1179 13 22 0:49:41.8 0:49:43.1 0:00:01.2 8:01/M
1229 13 23 0:49:47.5 0:49:47.6 0:00:00.1 8:02/M
1250 13 29 0:51:57.8 0:51:59.6 0:00:01.8 8:23/M
1178 14 35 0:55:10.8 0:55:12.6 0:00:01.8 8:54/M
Male 15to 19

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1189 18 4 0:38:12.4 0:38:12.4 6:10/M
1177 15 6 0:38:43.8 0:38:44.4 0:00:00.5 6:15/M
Male 20 to 24

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1248 22 1 0:33:39.3 0:33:39.6 0:00:00.2 5:26/M
1102 20 32 0:53:08.6 0:53:15.1 0:00:06.5 8:34/M
Male 25 to 29

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1186 26 14 0:46:22.3 0:46:23.5 0:00:01.2 7:29/M
1239 28 34 0:54:04.1 0:54:09.3 0:00:05.2 8:43/M
1242 28 42 1:00:11.6 1:00:25.8 0:00:14.2 9:42/M
Male 30 to 34

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1233 33 20 0:49:22.3 0:49:27.2 0:00:04.8 7:58/M
Male 35 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1240 37 8 0:41:45.9 0:41:47.3 0:00:01.3 6:44/M
1194 39 11 0:44:56.5 0:44:59.3 0:00:02.8 7:15/M
1217 36 12 0:45:17.4 0:45:19.6 0:00:02.1 7:18/M
1216 35 30 0:51:58.4 0:52:07.7 0:00:09.3 8:23/M
1235 38 41 0:59:30.4 0:59:35.9 0:00:05.4 9:36/M
1253 39 44 1:01:59.1 1:02:05.7 0:00:06.5 10:00/M
1222 37 52 1:26:31.3 1:26:54.0 0:00:22.7 13:57/M
Male 40 to 44

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1109 40 5 0:38:19.0 0:38:21.2 0:00:02.2 6:11/M
1191 43 7 0:39:51.9 0:39:51.9 6:26/M
1234 40 16 0:48:31.6 0:48:34.5 0:00:02.9 7:50/M
1175 44 18 0:48:41.7 0:48:51.5 0:00:09.7 7:51/M
1230 40 25 0:49:52.8 0:49:55.6 0:00:02.8 8:03/M
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*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
6 Matt Schmitter
7  Russell Grandinetti
8 Jeffrey Ganson
9 Jeremy Snook
10 Tony Kanaly
11 Wes Lewis

Place Name

Lance Logan
Jon Hoerlein
Tracy Clapp
Chris Day

Boyd Benson
Simon Chapman
Brian Carlson
Jeff Huft

Patrick Rogers
Jean-Christophe Lloret
Christian Potvin
Jim Griesmer

N0 NOU AWM =

Place Name

1 Tony Young

2  Curtis Takahashi

3  Paul Schmitz
Place Name

1 John Swenson

2  Sky Peck
Place Name

1 John Hastings

2 Steve Moe
Place Name

1 Keith Wood

City
Woodinville
Seattle
Duvall
Seattle
Woodinville
Woodinville

City

Duvall
Bothell
Duvall
Carnation
Monroe
Tacoma
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Carnation
Seattle
Seattle
Snohomish

City
Redmond
Woodinville
Redmond

City
Redmond
Duvall

City
Everett
Kirkland

City
Sultan

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1226 42 26 0:50:03.4 0:50:06.8 0:00:03.4 8:04/M
1185 43 28 0:51:31.6 0:51:42.4 0:00:10.7 8:19/M
1181 43 33 0:53:57.0 0:54:12.5 0:00:15.5 8:42/M
1228 40 40 0:59:11.1  0:59:23.7 0:00:12.5 9:33/M
1198 44 48 1:06:44.4 1:06:55.4 0:00:10.9 10:46/M
1201 43 50 1:07:56.7 1:08:10.2 0:00:13.4 10:57/M
Male 45 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1203 49 3 0:37:15.9 0:37:16.4 0:00:00.4 6:00/M
1247 46 9 0:43:34.9 0:43:37.3 0:00:02.4 7:02/M
1108 47 15 0:46:53.6 0:46:56.4 0:00:02.8 7:34/M
1254 46 19 0:48:53.6  0:49:07.5 0:00:13.8 7:53/M
1098 46 21 0:49:33.7 0:49:39.1 0:00:05.4 8:00/M
1106 45 27 0:50:42.5 0:50:45.8 0:00:03.2 8:11/M
1105 45 31 0:53:06.5 0:53:22.4 0:00:15.8 8:34/M
1193 48 37 0:56:27.5 0:56:35.4 0:00:07.9 9:06/M
1220 49 38 0:57:14.2 0:57:22.4 0:00:08.2 9:14/M
1202 46 45 1:06:22.7 1:06:35.5 0:00:12.7 10:42/M
1215 47 46 1:06:23.0 1:06:35.7 0:00:12.6 10:42/M
1187 46 47 1:06:34.9 1:06:43.9 0:00:08.9 10:44/M
Male 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1243 52 2 0:36:31.5 0:36:31.5 5:53/M
1232 51 36 0:56:20.3 0:56:25.1 0:00:04.7 9:05/M
1227 54 43 1:00:55.0 1:00:58.7 0:00:03.6 9:50/M
Male 55 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1231 55 13 0:45:34.3 0:45:35.2 0:00:00.9 7:21/M
1213 57 24 0:49:48.6 0:49:52.1 0:00:03.5 8:02/M
Male 65 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1190 65 39 0:58:50.6 0:58:57.1 0:00:06.4 9:29/M
1252 69 51 1:23:50.6 1:24:00.1 0:00:09.5 13:31/M
Male 85 to 89

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1241 85 49 1:07:13.1  1:07:19.6 0:00:06.5 10:50/M

10K Age Group
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Run Duvall 2014

5K Overall Finish List

Sunday, June 01, 2014

If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

SOWoONO O AN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

52
53

55
56

58
59

61
62
63
64
65

67

Eric Garner
Logan Orndorf
Paul Abdalla
John OHearn

Cameron Hammontree

Makennan Hurd
Ed Clarke
Karra Whitmire
Jordan Atlas
Vincent Dams
Zach Strehlo
Daniel Murphy
Melissa Mazor
William Waters
Austin Gappa
Tim Janecke
Timothy Oguri
Jeff Hunter
Ross Carter
Gail Hall

David Longmuir
Kelly Scanlon
Graydon Lehto
Xiomara Pilon
Jeff Piira
Markham Hurd
Andrew Gutmann
Molly Hurd
Anita Behrbaum
Alec Playstead
Rick Garrison
Kyle Tracy
Ethan Lapic
Nicole Pitts
Tamara Fisher
Dylan Hardwick
Collin Howland
Nikki Davis
Hunter Rohwer
Kristen Scanlon
Andy Pantoja
Craig Playstead
Neal Brown
Arne Hales
Cary Rohwer
Zach McCracken
Garrett DeRooy
Christian Pace
Mark Mitchell
Tim Fay

Wes Harris
Grace Howland
Andrew Carlson
Ezekiel Bender
Erika Brown
Brenda Carter
Dan Bodnar
Olivia Fulton
Madelyn Weinert
Gina Culbert
Cameron Schmitter
Jacob Bodnar
Brooke Bizub
Larissa Uchiyama
Eric Nesbitt
Casey Spurr
Dylan Van Vleet

5K Overall

City
Woodinville
Duvall
Duvall
Redmond
Duvall
Sammamish
Mukilteo
Bothell
Kirkland
Carnation
Kirkland
Duvall
Redmond
Bothell
Snoqualmie
Woodinville
Tacoma
Woodinville
Redmond
Bothell
Seattle
Concord
Duvall
North Bend
Duvall
Sammamish
Duvall
Sammamish
Auburn
Duvall
Covington
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
Duvall
Duvall

Fall City
North Bend
Duvall
Kirkland
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Monroe
Edmonds
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Seattle
Redmond
Duvall
Bellevue
Fall City
Duvall
Duvall
Woodinville
Redmond
Duvall
Duvall
Mountlake Terrace
Woodinville
Woodinville
Duvall
Mountlake Terrace
Kirkland
Duvall
Duvall
Snoqualmie

Bib No
685
538
550
5002
328
355
620
789
558
638
754
533
509
775
683
365
537
354
613
5003
471
722
800
696
695
357
316
358
569
698
687
767
399
697
667
329
348
647
717
721
5004
699
595
323
716
512
1174
540
527
665
331
345
607
574
594
797
585
679
779
633
724
584
581
771
536
746
772

Age
33
18
52
52
15
15
49
36
33
16
39
14
33
64
12
39
64
45
48
54
66
31
14
41
41
50
18
51
49
14
61
10
14
47
45
14
14
35
14
28
13
45
58
69
41
12
25
22
59
47
53
17
14
10
25
46
52
13

9
53
12
14
22
49
52
14
12

Gender

ST T2 TNz NSz mdnddsdsandandanddssssdandsdsseanssEsEEEZ
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Age Group
1/5 30-34

1/7 15-19
1/11 50-54
2/11 50-54
2/7 15-19
3/7 15-19
1/20 45-49
1/27 35-39
2/5 30-34
4/7 15-19
1/12 35-39
1/28 12-14
1/27 30-34
1/8 60-64
2/28 12-14
2/12 35-39
2/8 60-64
2/20 45-49
3/20 45-49
1/14 50-54
1/7 65-69
2/27 30-34
3/28 12-14
1/31 40-44
1/16 40-44
3/11 50-54
5/7 15-19
2/14 50-54
1/22 45-49
4/28 12-14
3/8 60-64
1/14 9-11
5/28 12-14
2/22 45-49
3/22 45-49
6/28 12-14
7/28 12-14
2/27 35-39
8/28 12-14
1/13 25-29
9/28 12-14
4/20 45-49
1/6 55-59
2/7 65-69
2/16 40-44
10/28 12-14
1/6 25-29
1/2 20-24
2/6 55-59
5/20 45-49
4/11 50-54
1/9 15-19
11/28 12-14
2/14 9-11
2/13 25-29
4/22 45-49
5/11 50-54
1/1512-14
1/8 9-11
3/14 50-54
12/28 12-14
13/28 12-14
1/4 20-24
5/22 45-49
6/11 50-54
2/1512-14
14/28 12-14

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:16:36.6 0:16:36.8 0:00:00.2
0:16:53.9 0:16:55.5 0:00:01.5
0:17:37.5 0:17:38.8 0:00:01.3
0:17:46.6 0:17:46.6
0:19:03.7 0:19:05.5 0:00:01.7
0:19:19.6 0:19:23.8 0:00:04.2
0:19:27.8 0:19:29.1 0:00:01.2
0:19:40.1 0:19:42.4 0:00:02.3
0:19:46.5 0:19:49.5 0:00:02.9
0:19:46.5 0:19:48.3 0:00:01.7
0:19:49.1 0:19:51.1 0:00:01.9
0:20:07.4 0:20:13.6 0:00:06.2
0:20:13.0 0:20:15.6 0:00:02.5
0:20:14.1 0:20:17.5 0:00:03.3
0:20:23.3 0:20:25.7 0:00:02.3
0:20:25.6 0:20:33.3 0:00:07.7
0:20:34.3 0:20:36.2 0:00:01.9
0:20:36.4 0:20:40.9 0:00:04.4
0:20:41.8 0:20:44.2 0:00:02.3
0:20:45.2 0:20:47.5 0:00:02.3
0:20:47.0 0:20:50.6 0:00:03.6
0:20:51.7 0:21:03.8 0:00:12.1
0:21:05.0 0:21:07.3 0:00:02.2
0:21:05.3 0:21:09.7 0:00:04.4
0:21:07.9 0:21:11.1 0:00:03.1
0:21:11.9 0:21:16.8 0:00:04.8
0:21:27.7 0:21:44.8 0:00:17.1
0:21:34.9 0:21:39.1 0:00:04.2
0:21:44.4 0:21:49.1 0:00:04.6
0:21:56.8 0:22:03.1 0:00:06.2
0:22:00.9 0:22:05.7 0:00:04.7
0:22:09.4 0:22:12.2 0:00:02.7
0:22:10.6 0:22:17.1 0:00:06.4
0:22:29.8 0:22:35.6 0:00:05.7
0:22:36.6 0:22:40.8 0:00:04.2
0:22:40.3 0:22:46.9 0:00:06.6
0:22:41.9 0:22:49.8 0:00:07.9
0:22:44.3 0:22:55.6 0:00:11.2
0:22:46.5 0:23:40.1 0:00:53.6
0:22:51.9 0:23:04.1 0:00:12.2
0:22:54.8 0:23:02.7 0:00:07.9
0:23:02.9 0:23:10.4 0:00:07.5
0:23:06.8 0:23:13.3 0:00:06.4
0:23:07.2 0:23:24.5 0:00:17.3
0:23:09.9 0:23:27.6 0:00:17.7
0:23:18.6 0:24:05.5 0:00:46.8
0:23:18.9 0:23:35.9 0:00:16.9
0:23:22.5 0:23:33.2 0:00:10.7
0:23:24.5 0:23:28.7 0:00:04.2
0:23:25.3 0:23:31.8 0:00:06.5
0:23:29.8 0:23:40.1 0:00:10.3
0:23:35.9 0:23:43.8 0:00:07.8
0:23:51.3 0:23:55.9 0:00:04.5
0:23:55.0 0:23:58.6 0:00:03.6
0:23:55.3 0:24:09.5 0:00:14.2
0:23:55.6 0:24:03.1 0:00:07.5
0:24:08.8 0:24:29.4 0:00:20.6
0:24:12.4 0:24:16.2 0:00:03.7
0:24:12.6 0:24:53.4 0:00:40.7
0:24:15.1 0:24:30.2 0:00:15.1
0:24:16.3 0:24:25.9 0:00:09.5
0:24:21.7 0:24:27.6 0:00:05.8
0:24:23.3 0:25:04.1 0:00:40.8
0:24:23.3 0:24:30.4 0:00:07.1
0:24:40.4 0:24:54.2 0:00:13.8
0:24:44.3 0:24:53.6 0:00:09.3
0:24:48.3 0:24:53.8 0:00:05.4

Pace
5:21/M
5:27/M
5:41/M
5:44/M
6:09/M
6:14/M
6:16/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:29/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:44/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
7:01/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:15/M
717/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:23/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:31/M
7:31/M
7:32/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
7:36/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:43/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:52/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:00/M



If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
68  Judy Fisher
69  Alex Weidling
70 Matthew Weinert
71 Justus Moore
72 Colton Brailsford
73 Kelly Hall
74  Cindy Solberg
75  Mike Behrbaum
76  Kaleigh Carroll
77 Alicia Weinert
78  Gabe Lance
79  Nicolo Cammarano
80  Steve McCracken
81 Connor Eck
82 Leah Cammarano
83  Spencer Harris
84  Patrick Dwyer
85  Trace Crossland
86 Al Dams
87 Brock Giannaris
88  Susan Hall
89  John Sherrill
90 Owen Lederman
91 Sandra Madden
92 Nicole Yager
93 Hannah Harris
94 Noah Pace
95  Jefferey McKee
96 Hiren Bhavsar
97  Jude Bender
98  Jeff Crossland
99  Cole Coaker
100 Andy Stens
101 lan Southall
102  Karen Lichtenstein
103  Jim Breazeale
104  Erika Powers
105 Xavier Davis
106  Wim Koster
107  Sarah Lamoree
108 Megan Culbert
109  Andy Culbert
110  Sandy Perry
111 Elizabeth Thies
112  Ryan Thompson
113  Ivo Koster
114  David Howard
115  Laura Knox
116  Kathryn Sherman
117  Max Martin
118 Dave Baldwin
119  Conner Banach
120  Gunnar Benson
121 Shaina Guy
122 Jim Carroll
123  Joe Banach
124 Jon Hoyer
125  Kati Fulton
126  Taylor Berberich
127  Daniel Kwong
128  Haylie Scott
129  Max Jennings
130 Bonnie Wells
131 Felicia Darrow
132  David Anderson
133  Dan Cummings
134 Tracy Eads
135  Julia Knox
136  Robert Lederman
137  Mindy Garrett
138 Katie Eads

5K Overall

City
Auburn
Snoqualmie
Mountlake Terrace
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
Duvall
Auburn
Duvall
Mountlake Terrace
Mountlake Terrace
Duvall
Bellevue
Duvall
Duvall
Maryville
Burien
Duvall
Carnation
Kirkland
Lakewood
Kenmore
Woodinville
Federal Way
Carnation
Monroe
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Woodinville
Redmond
Olyympia
Redmond
Bothell
Everett
Duvall
Woodinville
Woodinville
Woodinville
Carnation
Duvall
Seattle
Duvall
Seattle
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall

Lake Stevens
Duvall
Monroe
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
Duvall
Carnation
Bothell
Duvall
Carnation
Covington
Seattle
University Place
Carnation
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Woodinville
Duvall
Snoqualmie

Bib No

668
778
787
528
588
325
735
568
612
786
398
600
513
660
603
332
654
628
639
688
326
731
425
483
796
330
542
515
579
573
627
621
798
740
432
591
702
645
389
396
631
630
692
763
764
390
344
388
730
505
559
561
577
321
610
560
349
680
578
393
5005
367
788
641
553
635
657
386
412
686
656

Age

70
14
11
17
14
14
47
64
14
44
37
11
70
12
8
45
67
11
52
28
57
68
10
63
14
13
11
46
40
8
50
12
12
36
67
49
35
29
13
60
12
61
53
40
34
44
67
46
18
12
71
7
10
30
45
37
41
11
13
22
13
12
34
22
67
56
46
15
44
41
18

Gender
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Age Group
1/3 70-74
15/28 12-14
3/14 9-11
6/7 15-19
16/28 12-14
3/1512-14
6/22 45-49
4/8 60-64
4/1512-14
2/31 40-44
3/12 35-39
4/14 9-11
1/5 70-74
17/28 12-14
1/151-8
6/20 45-49
3/7 65-69
5/14 9-11
7/11 50-54
2/6 25-29
1/3 55-59
4/7 65-69
6/14 9-11
1/7 60-64
5/1512-14
6/1512-14
7/14 9-11
7/20 45-49
3/16 40-44
1/91-8
8/11 50-54
18/28 12-14
19/28 12-14
4/12 35-39
1/5 65-69
8/20 45-49
3/27 35-39
3/6 25-29
20/28 12-14
2/7 60-64
7/1512-14
5/8 60-64
4/14 50-54
3/31 40-44
3/5 30-34
4/16 40-44
5/7 65-69
7/22 45-49
2/915-19
21/28 12-14
2/570-74
2/91-8
8/14 9-11
3/27 30-34
9/20 45-49
5/12 35-39
5/16 40-44
2/8 9-11
8/1512-14
2/2 20-24
9/1512-14
22/28 12-14
4/27 30-34
2/4 20-24
6/7 65-69
3/6 55-59
8/22 45-49
3/9 15-19
6/16 40-44
4/31 40-44
4/9 15-19

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:24:48.8 0:24:52.3 0:00:03.5
0:24:48.8 0:24:56.6 0:00:07.7
0:24:49.7 0:24:59.6 0:00:09.9
0:24:55.3 0:25:30.9 0:00:35.5
0:24:57.1 0:25:01.9 0:00:04.7
0:25:01.2 0:25:10.1 0:00:08.9
0:25:04.9 0:25:13.2 0:00:08.3
0:25:06.0 0:25:12.4 0:00:06.3
0:25:06.8 0:25:11.1 0:00:04.2
0:25:06.8 0:25:19.6 0:00:12.7
0:25:13.9 0:25:19.5 0:00:05.6
0:25:18.5 0:26:06.8 0:00:48.2
0:25:19.0 0:25:36.8 0:00:17.7
0:25:19.6 0:26:07.8 0:00:48.1
0:25:20.1 0:26:08.8 0:00:48.7
0:25:20.5 0:25:39.1 0:00:18.5
0:25:25.4 0:25:38.9 0:00:13.4
0:25:27.4 0:26:04.1 0:00:36.7
0:25:30.0 0:25:41.8 0:00:11.7
0:25:59.1 0:26:11.6 0:00:12.5
0:26:05.7 0:26:24.5 0:00:18.7
0:26:15.0 0:26:18.8 0:00:03.8
0:26:21.6 0:26:32.1 0:00:10.5
0:26:23.9 0:26:32.3 0:00:08.4
0:26:25.2 0:26:34.1 0:00:08.9
0:26:29.8 0:26:31.3 0:00:01.5
0:26:31.9 0:26:40.9 0:00:08.9
0:26:33.3 0:26:51.4 0:00:18.1
0:26:35.3 0:26:48.8 0:00:13.4
0:26:42.6 0:26:46.1 0:00:03.5
0:26:45.6 0:27:23.5 0:00:37.9
0:26:51.2 0:26:56.7 0:00:05.5
0:27:04.7 0:27:06.7 0:00:01.9
0:27:08.4 0:27:32.1 0:00:23.7
0:27:10.9 0:27:19.8 0:00:08.9
0:27:11.3 0:27:58.8 0:00:47.4
0:27:13.7 0:27:25.9 0:00:12.1
0:27:17.6 0:27:27.4 0:00:09.7
0:27:18.5 0:28:12.2 0:00:53.6
0:27:30.4 0:27:35.9 0:00:05.4
0:27:33.2 0:27:47.9 0:00:14.6
0:27:37.2 0:27:53.7 0:00:16.5
0:27:43.6 0:27:58.4 0:00:14.7
0:27:46.4 0:28:37.4 0:00:51.0
0:27:48.1 0:28:33.5 0:00:45.3
0:27:54.3 0:28:34.1 0:00:39.7
0:28:11.5 0:28:42.1 0:00:30.6
0:28:14.5 0:28:36.1 0:00:21.6
0:28:23.2 0:28:31.1 0:00:07.8
0:28:27.9 0:28:34.4 0:00:06.4
0:28:35.2 0:28:53.6 0:00:18.3
0:28:36.2 0:29:26.1 0:00:49.9
0:28:36.8 0:28:47.1 0:00:10.3
0:28:36.8 0:29:49.1 0:01:12.2
0:28:38.7 0:29:01.4 0:00:22.6
0:28:40.8 0:29:30.1 0:00:49.2
0:28:50.0 0:29:16.1 0:00:26.1
0:28:58.7 0:29:25.6 0:00:26.9
0:29:01.5 0:29:04.9 0:00:03.3
0:29:06.1 0:30:15.1 0:01:08.9
0:29:06.3 0:29:09.5 0:00:03.1
0:29:06.8 0:29:12.1 0:00:05.2
0:29:08.0 0:29:35.8 0:00:27.7
0:29:18.7 0:30:11.9 0:00:53.1
0:29:19.7 0:30:09.4 0:00:49.7
0:29:21.2 0:29:30.7 0:00:09.5
0:29:31.2 0:30:12.1 0:00:40.8
0:29:31.7 0:29:50.9 0:00:19.1
0:29:35.7 0:29:50.2 0:00:14.4
0:29:43.9 0:30:09.1 0:00:25.1
0:29:44.2 0:30:24.9 0:00:40.6

Pace
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:14/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:30/M
8:31/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:33/M
8:34/M
8:35/M
8:37/M
8:38/M
8:40/M
8:44/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:52/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:00/M
9:05/M
9:06/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:21/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:28/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:33/M
9:35/M
9:35/M



If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
139  Jerry Dietrich
140 Ashley Lance
141 Meg Knox
142 Benjamin Cammarano
143  Melanie Cammarano
144 Shelly Mckee
145  Kristin Eck
146  JlIl Cammarano
147  Shane Jennings
148  Jerry Bronson
149  Chas Rogers
150  Allison Craig
151 Luke Rogers
152  Rachael Johns
153  Erin McKee
154  Maria Benjamin
155  Joan Torfin
156  Terri Muharsky
157  Mardi Rezoski
158 Lara Glover
159  Jake Miles
160 Jessica Felzer
161 Emme Rezoski
162  Colin Morrow
163  Ryan Melkonian
164  Alfred Hellstern
165  Tracey Cummings
166  Thomas Reutter
167  Hayden Bhavsar
168  Luke Trautman
169  David Fletcher
170  Jeremy Kelley
171 Dyan Burklo
172  Michele Frank
173  Kelli Giovengo
174  Myra McPherson
175  Maia Rezoski
176  Dave Rezoski
177  Megan Nelson
178 Sherman Lee
179  Max Burris
180  Rachel Gough
181  Missy Stens
182 Larry Larsen
183  Christina Gibson
184  Kelsi Johnson
185  Joe Mulkern
186 Kara Crouch
187  Morgan Schmitter
188  Bryan Gough
189  Carol Delsuc
190 Laurent Delsuc
191  Bill Fletcher
192  Robert Davies
193  Molly Trautman
194  Mike Shelby
195  Liz Frederickson
196  Erin Lahti
197  Benjamin Glover
198  Amy Glover
199  Tyler Stumpf
200 Reagan Heyer
201  Susan Dyson
202  Heather Heyer
203 Cristina Cortez
204 Hazel Rojas
205  Julia Armendariz
206  Brian Davis
207  Sonia Breazeale
208  Caitlyn Schmitter
209 Teresa Martineau

5K Overall

City

Gig Harbor
Mountlake Terrace
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
Renton
Williams
Monroe
Carnation
Seattle
Duvall
Duvall
Tacoma
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Carnaion
Duvall
Woodinville
Snoqualmie
Redmond
Carnation
Redmond
Duvall
Snohomish
Woodinville
Duvall
Duvall
Woodinville
Carnation
Bothell
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Monroe
Woodinville
Federal Way
Duvall
Seattle
Duvall
Duvall
Woodinville
Monroe
Duvall
Duvall
Woodinville
Auburn
Snohomish
Lynnwood
Bothell
Lynnwood
Duvall
Duvall
Mountlake Terrace
Bothell
Bothell
Bothell
Carnation
Duvall
Mountlake Terrace
North Bend
Redmond
Woodinville
Woodinville

Bib No
651
397
387
601
599
516
661
602
368
592
713
625
714
370
517
576
766
530
710
302
525
666
708
529
521
335
634
706
580
769
669
377
596
672
303
519
707
709
535
431
597
307
799
400
689
371
532
629
725
306
650
649
670
642
768
729
673
395
305
304
755
337
655
336
624
718
557
646
590
723
507

Age
80
13
15
43

8
41
45
42
41
74
61
31
10
26
44
37
71
37
42

8
14
33
11
39
13
54
54
55
12

9
18
35
32
46
39
38
13
43
14
55
11
32
41
74
13
30
49
34

6
40
52
48
48
70
35
42
51
41

6
35
28
12
44
41
30
36
25
33
36

6
45

Gender
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Age Group
1/1 80-84
10/1512-14
5/9 15-19
7/16 40-44
2/151-8
5/31 40-44
9/22 45-49
6/31 40-44
8/16 40-44
3/570-74
6/8 60-64
5/27 30-34
9/14 9-11
3/13 25-29
7/31 40-44
4/27 35-39
2/3 70-74
5/27 35-39
8/31 40-44
3/151-8
23/28 12-14
6/27 30-34
3/8 9-11
6/12 35-39
24/28 12-14
9/11 50-54
5/14 50-54
4/6 55-59
25/28 12-14
10/14 9-11
7/7 15-19
7/12 35-39
7/27 30-34
10/22 45-49
6/27 35-39
7/27 35-39
11/1512-14
9/16 40-44
12/1512-14
5/6 55-59
11/14 9-11
8/27 30-34
9/31 40-44
4/570-74
13/1512-14
9/27 30-34
10/20 45-49
10/27 30-34
4/151-8
10/16 40-44
6/14 50-54
11/20 45-49
12/20 45-49
5/570-74
8/27 35-39
11/16 40-44
7/14 50-54
10/31 40-44
3/91-8
9/27 35-39
4/6 25-29
26/28 12-14
11/31 40-44
12/31 40-44
11/27 30-34
10/27 35-39
4/13 25-29
4/5 30-34
11/27 35-39
5/151-8
11/22 45-49

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:29:48.0 0:30:00.5 0:00:12.5
0:29:48.5 0:29:50.3 0:00:01.7
0:29:49.0 0:30:10.9 0:00:21.8
0:29:53.4 0:30:44.4 0:00:50.9
0:29:53.8 0:30:44.1 0:00:50.2
0:29:57.9 0:30:32.8 0:00:34.8
0:30:15.1 0:31:06.9 0:00:51.7
0:30:15.4 0:31:06.7 0:00:51.2
0:30:18.9 0:30:40.3 0:00:21.4
0:30:25.6 0:30:44.6 0:00:18.9
0:30:28.3 0:30:39.1 0:00:10.7
0:30:28.8 0:31:07.1 0:00:38.3
0:30:30.0 0:30:36.8 0:00:06.8
0:30:33.1 0:31:20.7 0:00:47.5
0:30:33.5 0:30:51.6 0:00:18.1
0:30:46.8 0:31:40.4 0:00:53.6
0:30:46.9 0:31:12.4 0:00:25.5
0:30:47.2 0:30:53.7 0:00:06.5
0:30:49.1 0:31:16.4 0:00:27.2
0:30:51.5 0:31:16.2 0:00:24.6
0:30:51.7 0:30:51.7
0:30:55.4 0:31:34.6 0:00:39.1
0:30:58.2 0:31:25.3 0:00:27.1
0:31:04.7 0:31:21.1 0:00:16.3
0:31:06.2 0:31:46.9 0:00:40.6
0:31:18.8 0:31:46.4 0:00:27.5
0:31:19.2 0:31:50.6 0:00:31.4
0:31:20.4 0:31:46.3 0:00:25.9
0:31:37.9 0:31:52.4 0:00:14.5
0:31:43.8 0:32:18.5 0:00:34.6
0:31:47.4 0:32:06.9 0:00:19.4
0:31:51.1 0:32:35.6 0:00:44.4
0:32:07.2 0:32:27.4 0:00:20.2
0:32:07.9 0:32:22.8 0:00:14.8
0:32:10.0 0:33:00.5 0:00:50.5
0:32:24.6 0:33:00.3 0:00:35.6
0:32:24.6 0:32:49.1 0:00:24.5
0:32:24.9 0:32:53.2 0:00:28.3
0:32:25.0 0:32:49.1 0:00:24.1
0:32:30.4 0:32:46.1 0:00:15.6
0:32:37.8 0:33:04.9 0:00:27.1
0:32:41.6 0:33:21.4 0:00:39.7
0:32:44.3 0:33:54.3 0:01:09.9
0:32:44.8 0:33:00.5 0:00:15.7
0:32:47.4 0:33:40.6 0:00:53.2
0:32:51.2 0:33:37.4 0:00:46.2
0:32:57.1 0:33:26.3 0:00:29.1
0:32:57.2 0:33:38.7 0:00:41.4
0:33:02.5 0:33:19.8 0:00:17.2
0:33:06.9 0:33:46.8 0:00:39.8
0:33:07.6 0:33:19.1 0:00:11.5
0:33:08.4 0:33:19.2 0:00:10.7
0:33:13.3 0:34:02.4 0:00:49.1
0:33:28.1 0:33:49.4 0:00:21.2
0:33:33.0 0:34:07.3 0:00:34.2
0:33:35.4 0:34:33.1 0:00:57.6
0:33:44.1 0:34:41.8 0:00:57.6
0:33:44.8 0:34:41.6 0:00:56.8
0:33:52.0 0:34:18.5 0:00:26.5
0:33:52.9 0:34:18.4 0:00:25.4
0:34:04.2 0:35:14.4 0:01:10.1
0:34:08.2 0:34:50.1 0:00:41.9
0:34:15.5 0:35:17.7 0:01:02.2
0:34:29.0 0:35:10.8 0:00:41.8
0:34:34.1 0:35:16.6 0:00:42.4
0:34:35.6 0:35:18.3 0:00:42.7
0:34:39.1 0:35:49.6 0:01:10.5
0:34:39.2 0:34:51.1 0:00:11.9
0:34:40.9 0:35:29.3 0:00:48.4
0:34:41.5 0:34:58.3 0:00:16.7
0:34:41.9 0:34:58.9 0:00:16.9

Pace
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:45/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:51/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:01/M
10:02/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:12/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:22/M
10:22/M
10:23/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
10:48/'M
10:49/'M
10:50/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:55/M
10:55/M
10:59/M
11:01/M
11:03/M
11:07/M
11:09/'M
11:09/'M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:11/M
11:11/M



If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
210  Tristan Carroll
211 Michael Culbert
212 Jessica Chen
213  Kaira Kingston
214  Beula Camplejohn
215  Sarah Parra
216 Dorothy Beeman
217  Skylar McPherson
218  Stephen Kilbreath
219  Angie Jordan
220 Evelyn Spirka
221  Pollie McCloskey
222  Sean Gutmann
223  Michael Gutmann
224  Fred Pace
225 Nancy Larsen
226  Nicole Stefani
227  Marsha Murray
228  Erika Simon
229  Mireille Bellemare
230 Michael Stewart
231  Christine Carroll
232  Christine Carroll
233 Emma Etemadi
234  Nicole Sorentino
235 Michael Miles
236 David Hoffman
237  Katy McHenry
238  Gwynith Hoffman-Robinson
239 Lara McKenzie-Heckert
240 Nicole Ji
241  Benjamin Watterson
242  Sara Kempen
243  Audra Sommer
244  Audra Fulton
245  Travis Fulton
246  Jessica Harris
247  Stacey Wood
248  Lauren Flowers
249  Andrea Jacques
250 Brandy Precious
251  Angie Witte
252  Ethan Grant
253  Katie Garbutt
254  Jesse Teakell
255  Jamie Witte
256  Theodore Witte
257  Molly Teakell
258  Sandy Teakell
259  Kaitlyn Sewell
260 Angella Watterson
261  Marc Melkonian
262  Sarah Steele
263 Audrey Steele
264  Jose-Ramon Arguelles
265 Cynthia Castilla
266  Ramon Arguelles
267 Halley Pace
268 Leigh-Ann Gutmann
269  Kimberly Softich
270  Lamar Robinson
271 Donneli Hinds
272  Jennifer Anderson
273  Reagan Halifax
274  Lynn Hoyer
275  Ryan Frodsham
276  Nate Hoyer
277  Karman Sewell
278  Janene Holbrook
279  Melanie Ganson
280 Prakashkumar Patel

5K Overall

City

Duvall
Woodinville
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Woodinville
Snohomish
Bothell
Carnation
Duvall
Maple Valley
Woodinville
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Federal Way
Carnation
Bothell
Duvall
Duvall
Redmond
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Everett
Duvall

Fox Island
Corvallis
Bothell
Duvall
Duvall
Burien
Woodinville
Carnation
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Kenmore
Duvall
Bellingham
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Everett
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Burien
Snoqualmie
Woodinville
Woodinville
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Monroe
Bothell
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
Duvall
Carnation
Duvall
Redmond
Duvall
Duvall

Bib No
608
632
617
381
605
545
567
520
380
375
745
510
317
320
539
402
750
534
732
572
752
609
611
664
738
524
341
514
342
518
369
777
378
736
678
681
333
794
671
364
703
792
312
684
762
791
790
760
761
728
776
522
749
747
555
614
556
541
315
734
712
339
562
324
350
677
351
727
343
682
546

Age
12
12
32
26
29
39
66

9
44
41
15
37

7
43
45
66
28
62
44
37
48
44
44
44
25
46
28
27
36
35
46
26
35
37
44
44
34
44
32
46
36
46

9
33
10
48
48

8
44

8
26
44
43

8

8
31
36
16
42
50
38
41
39
34
39

6
10
43
48
42
45

Gender
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Age Group
27/28 12-14

28/28 12-14
12/27 30-34
5/13 25-29
6/13 25-29
12/27 35-39
2/5 65-69
4/8 9-11
12/16 40-44
13/31 40-44
6/9 15-19
13/27 35-39
4/91-8
13/16 40-44
13/20 45-49
3/5 65-69
7/13 25-29
3/7 60-64
14/31 40-44
14/27 35-39
14/20 45-49
15/31 40-44
16/31 40-44
17/31 40-44
8/13 25-29
15/20 45-49
5/6 25-29
9/13 25-29
15/27 35-39
16/27 35-39
12/22 45-49
6/6 25-29
17/27 35-39
18/27 35-39
18/31 40-44
14/16 40-44
13/27 30-34
19/31 40-44
14/27 30-34
13/22 45-49
19/27 35-39
14/22 45-49
12/14 9-11
15/27 30-34
5/8 9-11
15/22 45-49
16/20 45-49
6/151-8
20/31 40-44
7/151-8
10/13 25-29
15/16 40-44
21/31 40-44
8/151-8
5/91-8
16/27 30-34
8/12 35-39
7/9 15-19
22/31 40-44
8/14 50-54
9/12 35-39
23/31 40-44
20/27 35-39
17/27 30-34
21/27 35-39
6/91-8
13/14 9-11
24/31 40-44
16/22 45-49
25/31 40-44
17/20 45-49

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:34:51.5 0:35:12.8 0:00:21.3
0:34:51.7 0:35:07.8 0:00:16.1
0:35:11.7 0:36:22.1 0:01:10.3
0:35:14.6 0:36:21.9 0:01:07.2
0:35:21.1 0:36:04.2 0:00:43.1
0:35:21.3 0:36:22.3 0:01:00.9
0:35:23.1 0:35:57.3 0:00:34.2
0:35:33.0 0:36:08.5 0:00:35.4
0:35:33.9 0:36:01.8 0:00:27.9
0:35:56.1 0:36:48.6 0:00:52.5
0:36:01.9 0:36:28.8 0:00:26.9
0:36:06.5 0:36:42.4 0:00:35.9
0:36:20.3 0:36:41.8 0:00:21.5
0:36:21.3 0:36:44.8 0:00:23.5
0:36:23.4 0:37:05.3 0:00:41.8
0:36:25.6 0:36:57.1 0:00:31.5
0:36:27.4 0:37:038.7 0:00:36.3
0:36:28.1 0:37:01.4 0:00:33.2
0:36:46.6 0:37:47.3 0:01:00.7
0:36:46.8 0:37:47.3 0:01:00.5
0:36:54.1 0:37:12.6 0:00:18.5
0:36:55.9 0:37:16.3 0:00:20.4
0:36:57.4 0:37:13.6 0:00:16.2
0:37:24.9 0:38:31.4 0:01:06.5
0:37:26.1 0:38:30.9 0:01:04.8
0:37:27.9 0:37:27.9
0:37:37.1 0:38:29.5 0:00:52.4
0:37:45.9 0:38:20.6 0:00:34.6
0:37:53.2 0:38:29.3 0:00:36.1
0:37:53.8 0:38:30.3 0:00:36.5
0:38:15.5 0:38:47.9 0:00:32.4
0:38:35.0 0:39:21.6 0:00:46.6
0:38:51.2 0:39:56.9 0:01:05.6
0:38:58.9 0:40:02.3 0:01:03.4
0:39:01.5 0:39:15.8 0:00:14.2
0:39:02.1 0:39:15.4 0:00:13.2
0:39:02.9 0:39:28.8 0:00:25.8
0:39:05.3 0:39:28.8 0:00:23.4
0:39:08.3 0:39:41.9 0:00:33.6
0:39:08.6 0:39:46.1 0:00:37.5
0:39:44.6 0:40:28.6 0:00:43.9
0:39:46.0 0:40:11.2 0:00:25.1
0:39:46.1 0:40:32.3 0:00:46.2
0:39:51.4 0:40:48.9 0:00:57.5
0:39:52.4 0:40:40.6 0:00:48.2
0:39:52.8 0:40:18.1 0:00:25.3
0:39:53.6 0:40:17.9 0:00:24.2
0:39:55.1 0:40:40.6 0:00:45.5
0:39:57.8 0:40:42.8 0:00:44.9
0:40:08.5 0:41:08.9 0:01:00.3
0:40:11.9 0:40:57.3 0:00:45.3
0:40:15.5 0:41:33.6 0:01:18.1
0:40:22.8 0:41:10.3 0:00:47.4
0:40:23.7 0:41:10.3 0:00:46.6
0:40:52.2 0:41:04.1 0:00:11.9
0:40:55.4 0:41:07.1 0:00:11.7
0:40:55.7 0:41:07.6 0:00:11.9
0:40:56.9 0:41:50.1 0:00:53.1
0:40:59.3 0:41:20.8 0:00:21.4
0:41:13.6 0:41:51.4 0:00:37.7
0:41:38.9 0:42:30.8 0:00:51.9
0:41:39.3 0:42:42.1 0:01:02.7
0:41:40.0 0:42:42.4 0:01:02.3
0:41:40.2 0:42:43.4 0:01:03.2
0:41:42.2 0:42:14.8 0:00:32.6
0:41:49.5 0:42:53.6 0:01:04.1
0:41:50.9 0:42:23.1 0:00:32.2
0:41:58.6 0:42:56.8 0:00:58.2
0:42:00.5 0:42:30.6 0:00:30.1
0:42:04.9 0:42:54.6 0:00:49.7
0:42:49.9 0:43:09.2 0:00:19.3

Pace
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:21/M
11:22/M
11:24/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:28/'M
11:28/'M
11:35/M
11:37/M
11:39/'M
11:43/M
11:44/M
11:44/M
11:45/M
11:45/M
11:46/M
11:52/M
11:52/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
11:55/M
12:04/M
12:05/M
12:05/M
12:08/M
12:11/M
12:13/M
12:13/M
12:20/M
12:27/M
12:32/M
12:34/M
12:35/M
12:35/M
12:35/M
12:36/M
12:37/M
12:37/M
12:49/M
12:50/M
12:50/M
12:51/M
12:52/M
12:52/M
12:52/M
12:53/M
12:53/M
12:57/M
12:58/'M
12:59/M
13:01/M
13:02/M
13:11/M
13:12/M
13:12/M
13:12/M
13:13/M
13:18/M
13:26/M
13:26/M
13:26/M
13:26/M
13:27/M
13:29/'M
13:30/M
13:32/M
13:33/'M
13:34/M
13:49/'M



If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
281  Caroline Mccormick
282  David Grant
283 Megan Grant
284  Molly Childs
285 Kazuko Robertshaw
286  Jill Dalton
287  Tucker Crossland
288  Madelyn Benjamin
289  Andy Palmer
290  Josh Benjamin
291 Keri Kliemann
292  Angela Davis
293  Cody Bellecourt
294  Carrie Bellecourt
295  Brenowyn Jones
296  Molly Davis
297 Evagill
298  Erin Dalton
299  Allison Frodsham
300 Rachel Frodsham
301  Ann Marie Gill
302 Betty Jones
303 Karen Kuest
304 Lauren Jones
305 Dale Hall
306 Sarah Gutmann
307 Deanne Haas
308 Sandy Subert
309 Liz Palmer
310 Jon Booze
311 Karen Rogers
312  Anita Booze
313  Carolyn Al-Khoury
314  Kaitlin Long
315  Gena Souchek
316  Kimberly Spence
317 Kaye Ladd
318 Emma Stefani-Killingworth
319  Carly Jo Jellyman
320 Doug Ryan
321  Jenny Martin
322 Mack Miles
323  Steve Daniel
324  Ellen Washburn
325  Kimberly Washburn
326  Cylie Wyatt
327  Steven Pokrandt
328 Colleen Pokrandt
329 Jordan Bartlett
330 Jasmine Bartlett
331  Lori Davis
332  Susan Irvine
333 Nicole Bates
334  Cheryl Sorensen
335 Travis Howland
336  Blair Howland
337 Cierra Long
338 Darcy Long
339 Bernice Bartlett
340 Reinette Arase
341 Daniel Phelan
342  Jennifer Hiser
343 Dan Doern
344  Renee Black
345  Julian Sanchez
346  Dan Gramer
347  Tracy Gramer
348  Shelby Gramer
349  Christine Miles
350 Sandra K lvey
351  Shannon Ivey

5K Overall

City
Snohomish
Duvall
Duvall
Tacoma
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
Duvall
Bothell
Bothell
Issaquah
Woodinville
Carnation
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
98014
Carnation
Seattle
Issaquah
Lakewood
Duvall
Carnation
Duvall
Duvall
Monroe w
Williams
Monroe
Duvall
Kent
Duvall
Covington
Olyympia
Duvall
Duvall
Redmond
Duvall
Duvall
Brier
Olympia
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Fall City
Fall City
Seattle
Carnation
Duvall
Kirkland
Fall City
Fall City
Kent
Kent

Fall City
Marysville
Renton
Renton
Duvall
Seattle
Seattle
Redmond
Redmond
Redmond
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall

Bib No
511
313
311
619
711
636
626
575
543
5001
384
648
570
571
373
644
691
637
676
675
690
372
392
374
327
318
322
756
544
586
715
587
551
448
739
742
394
751
366
719
504
526
640
773
774
795
701
700
562
564
643
360
565
737
346
347
447
453
563
554
693
340
653
582
720
308
309
310
523
362
361

Age
53
39

7
75
58
47

8

6
38
41
38
38

5
34

8
39

8
10

8
34
41
61
43

8
77

7
53
64
36
37
61
36
55
16
34
33
72
11
33
57
14
11
60
23
50
28
50
48
16
10
42
36
33
67
49
48
12
41
41
49

7
30
68
52
62
50
48
20
50
49
25

Gender
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Age Group
9/14 50-54

10/12 35-39
9/151-8
1/275-79
2/3 55-59

17/22 45-49

7/91-8
10/151-8

11/12 35-39

16/16 40-44

22/27 35-39

23/27 35-39

8/91-8

18/27 30-34
11/151-8

24/27 35-39
12/151-8
6/8 9-11
13/151-8

19/27 30-34

26/31 40-44
4/7 60-64

27/31 40-44
14/151-8
1/175-79
15/151-8

10/14 50-54
5/7 60-64

25/27 35-39

12/12 35-39
6/7 60-64

26/27 35-39
3/3 565-59
8/9 15-19

20/27 30-34

21/27 30-34
3/3 70-74
7/8 9-11

22/27 30-34
6/6 55-59

14/1512-14
14/14 9-11
7/8 60-64
3/4 20-24

11/14 50-54

11/13 25-29

10/11 50-54

18/22 45-49
9/9 15-19
8/8 9-11

28/31 40-44

27/27 35-39

23/27 30-34
4/5 65-69

18/20 45-49

19/22 45-49

15/1512-14

29/31 40-44

30/31 40-44

20/22 45-49

9/91-8

24/27 30-34
717 65-69

12/14 50-54
8/8 60-64

11/11 50-54

21/22 45-49
4/4 20-24

13/14 50-54

22/22 45-49

12/13 25-29

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:43:04.8 0:43:25.4 0:00:20.6
0:43:54.2 0:44:40.3 0:00:46.1
0:43:54.7 0:44:40.1 0:00:45.4
0:43:55.3 0:44:39.7 0:00:44.4
0:44:16.4 0:44:25.3 0:00:08.9
0:44:21.7 0:45:24.8 0:01:03.1
0:44:36.1 0:45:01.6 0:00:25.5
0:44:36.8 0:45:54.2 0:01:17.3
0:44:38.4 0:45:55.2 0:01:16.7
0:44:39.4 0:45:54.9 0:01:15.5
0:44:40.5 0:45:03.9 0:00:23.4
0:44:40.9 0:45:04.1 0:00:23.2
0:44:53.9 0:45:23.4 0:00:29.5
0:44:54.0 0:45:23.4 0:00:29.3
0:44:58.1 0:46:00.9 0:01:02.7
0:44:58.5 0:45:15.1 0:00:16.5
0:44:58.9 0:46:00.9 0:01:01.9
0:44:59.8 0:45:09.1 0:00:09.3
0:45:00.1 0:46:00.4 0:01:00.3
0:45:03.2 0:46:06.7 0:01:03.4
0:45:07.6 0:46:09.4 0:01:01.7
0:45:26.3 0:45:54.4 0:00:28.1
0:46:19.9 0:47:22.5 0:01:02.5
0:46:20.1 0:47:22.7 0:01:02.5
0:47:18.4 0:48:10.9 0:00:52.5
0:47:19.4 0:47:39.1 0:00:19.7
0:47:23.6 0:47:59.4 0:00:35.8
0:47:34.3 0:48:11.8 0:00:37.5
0:48:11.2 0:49:30.4 0:01:19.1
0:48:46.3 0:50:01.8 0:01:15.5
0:48:49.0 0:49:23.2 0:00:34.1
0:48:49.8 0:50:02.4 0:01:12.6
0:48:55.1 0:49:32.3 0:00:37.1
0:49:08.8 0:49:40.7 0:00:31.9
0:49:13.4 0:49:40.5 0:00:27.1
0:49:21.6 0:49:52.9 0:00:31.2
0:49:34.9 0:49:49.4 0:00:14.5
0:49:55.6 0:50:31.8 0:00:36.2
0:50:00.0 0:51:13.6 0:01:13.6
0:50:00.6 0:51:13.8 0:01:13.2
0:50:07.3 0:50:31.2 0:00:23.8
0:51:15.4 0:51:15.4
0:51:20.2 0:52:26.7 0:01:06.4
0:51:20.4 0:52:26.7 0:01:06.2
0:51:21.4 0:52:28.9 0:01:07.5
0:51:43.6 0:52:27.9 0:00:44.2
0:51:44.0 0:52:53.4 0:01:09.3
0:51:45.5 0:52:54.5 0:01:08.9
0:51:49.0 0:52:32.9 0:00:43.9
0:51:49.2 0:52:32.7 0:00:43.5
0:52:31.4 0:52:54.9 0:00:23.4
0:52:52.8 0:52:52.8
0:53:03.6 0:53:03.6
0:53:07.9 0:53:55.4 0:00:47.4
0:53:41.8 0:54:59.4 0:01:17.5
0:53:42.7 0:54:59.7 0:01:16.9
0:53:44.5 0:54:25.2 0:00:40.7
0:53:45.3 0:54:24.8 0:00:39.5
0:54:39.0 0:55:22.7 0:00:43.7
0:54:48.3 0:55:10.5 0:00:22.2
0:55:24.0 0:55:54.2 0:00:30.1
0:55:24.3 0:55:54.8 0:00:30.5
0:55:47.3 0:56:43.6 0:00:56.3
0:56:07.7 0:56:44.8 0:00:37.1
0:56:07.9 0:56:46.4 0:00:38.5
0:56:37.8 0:57:38.8 0:01:00.9
0:56:39.6 0:57:41.4 0:01:01.7
0:56:41.9 0:57:42.4 0:01:00.5
0:56:43.6 0:56:43.6
0:56:44.6 0:57:56.2 0:01:11.6
0:56:44.7 0:57:56.1 0:01:11.4

Pace
13:54/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:10/M
14:17/M
14:18/M
14:23/M
14:23/M
14:24/M
14:24/M
14:25/M
14:25/M
14:29/M
14:29/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
14:31/M
14:31/M
14:32/M
14:33/M
14:39/M
14:56/M
14:57/M
15:15/M
15:16/M
15:17/M
15:21/M
15:33/M
15:44/M
15:45/M
15:45/M
15:47/M
15:51/M
15:53/M
15:55/M
15:59/M
16:06/M
16:08/M
16:08/M
16:10/M
16:32/M
16:34/M
16:34/M
16:34/M
16:41/M
16:41/M
16:42/M
16:43/M
16:43/M
16:56/M
17:03/M
17:07/M
17:08/M
17:19/'M
17:19/'M
17:20/M
17:20/M
17:38/M
17:41/M
17:52/M
17:52/M
18:00/M
18:06/M
18:06/M
18:16/M
18:16/M
18:17/M
18:18/M
18:18/M
18:18/M



If you have a question regarding your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363

Name

Lauren Sytsma
Jeffrey Brandon
Pamela Tietje
Christal Dixon
Sue Heyting
Sasha May
Jacquie Perez
Edythe Hulet
David Callaghan
Leif Stordal
Catherine Szehner
Oliver Chico

5K Overall

City
Issaquah
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
Carnation
Seattle
Duvall
Olympia
Duvall
Newcastle
Bothell
Bothell

Bib No
758
589
765
652
338
508
549
353
598
753
759
618

Age
28
64
54
43
65
31
31
76
46
47
30
31

Gender
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Age Group
13/13 25-29
7/7 60-64
14/14 50-54
31/31 40-44
5/5 65-69
25/27 30-34
26/27 30-34
2/2 75-79
19/20 45-49
20/20 45-49
27/27 30-34
5/5 30-34

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:56:50.0 0:58:03.7 0:01:13.6
0:56:51.3 0:58:03.9 0:01:12.6
0:57:20.3 0:57:53.4 0:00:33.1
0:57:22.0 0:57:53.2 0:00:31.2
0:57:22.0 0:57:53.4 0:00:31.4
0:58:07.8 0:59:13.7 0:01:05.8
0:58:09.0 0:59:14.1 0:01:05.1
0:59:42.2 1:01:20.9 0:01:38.6
1:02:08.8 1:02:08.8
1:02:08.9 1:02:08.9
1:02:51.4 1:03:59.9 0:01:08.5
1:02:54.0 1:04:02.1 0:01:08.1

Pace
18:20/M
18:20/M
18:30/M
18:30/M
18:30/M
18:45/M
18:45/M
19:15/M
20:03/M
20:03/M
20:16/M
20:17/M



Run Duvall 2014

5K Age Group Finish List

Sunday, June 01, 2014
Results by BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questiong regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name

Place Name

1 Karra W hitmire
Melissa Mazor
3 Kelly Scanlon

N

Place Name
1 Gail Hall

Place Name

Leah Cammarano
Melanie Cammarano
Lara Glover
Morgan Schmitter
Caitlyn Schmitter
Molly Teakell
Kaitlyn Sewell
Audrey Steele
Megan Grant

10  Madelyn Benjamin
11 Brenowyn Jones
12 Evadill

13  Allison Frodsham
14 Lauren Jones

15  Sarah Gutmann
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Place Name

Madelyn Weinert

Kati Fulton

Emme Rezoski

Skylar McPherson

Jesse Teakell

Erin Dalton

Emma Stefani-Killingworth
Jasmine Bartlett

e
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Place Name

1 Olivia Fulton
2 Casey Spurr
3 Kelly Hall
4 Kaleigh Carroll
5 Nicole Yager
6 Hannah Harris
7 Megan Culbert
8 Taylor Berberich
9 Haylie Scott
10  Ashley Lance
11 Maia Rezoski
12 Megan Nelson
13  Christina Gibson

5K Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Female Top Finisher Winners
City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Bothell 789 36 1 0:19:40.1 0:19:42.4
Redmond 509 33 2 0:20:13.0 0:20:15.6
Concord 722 31 4 0:20:51.7 0:21:03.8
Female Masters Winners
City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Bothell 5003 54 3 0:20:45.2 0:20:47.5
Female 8 and Under

City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Duvall 603 8 26 0:25:20.1 0:26:08.8
Duvall 599 8 51 0:29:53.8 0:30:44.1

Duvall 302 8 62 0:30:51.5 0:31:16.2
W oodinville 725 6 77 0:33:02.5 0:33:19.8
W oodinville 723 6 89 0:34:41.5 0:34:58.3
Duvall 760 8 125 0:39:55.1 0:40:40.6
Duvall 728 8 127 0:40:08.5 0:41:08.9
W oodinville 747 8 130 0:40:23.7 0:41:10.3
Duvall 311 7 143 0:43:54.7 0:44:40.1

Duvall 575 6 147 0:44:36.8 0:45:54.2
Issaquah 373 8 151 0:44:58.1 0:46:00.9
Carnation 691 8 153 0:44:58.9 0:46:00.9
Duvall 676 8 155 0:45:00.1 0:46:00.4
Issaquah 374 8 160 0:46:20.1 0:47:22.7
Duvall 318 7 161 0:47:19.4 0:47:39.1

Female 9 to 11

City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Mountlake Terrace 779 9 16 0:24:12.6 0:24:53.4
Duvall 680 11 40 0:28:58.7 0:29:25.6
Duvall 708 11 64 0:30:58.2 0:31:25.3
Bothell 520 9 96 0:35:33.0 0:36:08.5
Duvall 762 10 123 0:39:52.4 0:40:40.6
Duvall 637 10 154 0:44:59.8 0:45:09.1

Duvall 751 11 172 0:49:55.6 0:50:31.8
Fall City 564 10 180 0:51:49.2 0:52:32.7

Female 12 to 14

City BibNo Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time
Duvall 679 13 15 0:24:12.4 0:24:16.2
Duvall 746 14 20 0:24:44.3 0:24:53.6
Carnation 325 14 22 0:25:01.2 0:25:10.1

Duvall 612 14 24 0:25:06.8 0:25:11.1

Carnation 796 14 29 0:26:25.2 0:26:34.1

Monroe 330 13 30 0:26:29.8 0:26:31.3
W oodinville 631 12 34 0:27:33.2 0:27:47.9
Carnation 578 13 41 0:29:01.5 0:29:04.9
Duvall 5005 13 42 0:29:06.3 0:29:09.5
Mountlake Terrace 397 13 49 0:29:48.5 0:29:50.3
Duvall 707 13 70 0:32:24.6 0:32:49.1

Duvall 535 14 71 0:32:25.0 0:32:49.1

Duvall 689 13 74 0:32:47.4 0:33:40.6
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Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:02.3
0:00:02.5
0:00:12.1

Chip Diff
0:00:02.3

Chip Diff
0:00:48.7
0:00:50.2
0:00:24.6
0:00:17.2
0:00:16.7
0:00:45.5
0:01:00.3
0:00:46.6
0:00:45.4
0:01:17.3
0:01:02.7
0:01:01.9
0:01:00.3
0:01:02.5
0:00:19.7

Chip Diff
0:00:40.7
0:00:26.9
0:00:27.1
0:00:35.4
0:00:48.2
0:00:09.3
0:00:36.2
0:00:43.5

Chip Diff
0:00:03.7
0:00:09.3
0:00:08.9
0:00:04.2
0:00:08.9
0:00:01.5
0:00:14.6
0:00:03.3
0:00:03.1
0:00:01.7
0:00:24.5
0:00:24 .1
0:00:53.2

Pace

Pace
6:21/M
6:31/M
6:44/M

Pace
6:42/M

Pace
8:10/M
9:38/M
9:57/M
10:39/M
11:11/M
12:53/M
12:57/M
13:02/M
14:10/M
14:23/M
14:30/M
14:30/M
14:31/M
14:57/M
15:16/M

Pace
7:48/M
9:21/M
9:59/M
11:28/M
12:52/M
14:31/M
16:06/M
16:43/M

Pace
7:48/M
7:59/M
8:04/M
8:06/M
8:31/M
8:33/M
8:53/M
9:22/M
9:23/M
9:37/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:35/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questiong regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
14
15

Place

e
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Place

—_
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Place
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11
12
13

Place

Name
Jenny Martin
Cierra Long

Name

Grace Howland
Kathryn Sherman
Julia Knox

Katie Eads

Meg Knox
Evelyn Spirka
Halley Pace
Kaitlin Long
Jordan Bartlett

Name

Brooke Bizub
Felicia Darrow
Ellen Washburn
Shelby Gramer

Name

Kristen Scanlon
Erika Brown
Rachael Johns
Julia Armendariz
Kaira Kingston
Beula Camplejohn
Nicole Stefani
Nicole Sorentino
Katy McHenry
Angella W atterson
Cylie Wyatt
Shannon Ivey
Lauren Sytsma

Name

Melissa Mazor
Kelly Scanlon
Shaina Guy
Bonnie Wells
Allison Craig
Jessica Felzer
Dyan Burklo
Rachel Gough
Kelsi Johnson
Kara Crouch
Cristina Cortez
Jessica Chen
Jessica Harris
Lauren Flowers
Katie Garbutt
Cynthia Castilla
Reagan Halifax
Carrie Bellecourt
Rachel Frodsham
Gena Souchek
Kimberly Spence

5K Age Group

City
Duvall
Kent

City

Fall City
Duvall
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Maple Valley
Duvall

Kent

Fall City

City

Mountlake Terrace
Seattle

Olympia

Redmond

City
Kirkland

W oodinville
Seattle
Mountlake Terrace
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
Everett
Corvallis
Burien
Duvall
Duvall
Issaquah

City
Redmond
Concord
Duvall
Covington
Monroe
Carnaion
Duvall
Monroe
Seattle
Duvall
Carnation
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Everett
Duvall
Duvall
Bothell
Duvall
Duvall
Covington

Bib No
504
447

Ade
14
12

Overall
174
186

Female 15 to 19

Bib No Age Overall
345 17 12
730 18 38
386 15 46
656 18 48
387 15 50
745 15 98
541 16 132
448 16 168
562 16 179

Female 20 to 24

BibNo Age Overall
581 22 18
641 22 44
773 23 175
310 20 193

Female 25 to 29

BibNo Age Overall
721 28 11
594 25 13
370 26 56
557 25 87
381 26 92
605 29 93
750 28 101
738 25 108
514 27 109
776 26 128
795 28 177
361 25 196
758 28 197

Female 30 to 34

BibNo Age Overall
509 33 2
722 31 4
321 30 39
788 34 43
625 31 55
666 33 63
596 32 66
307 32 72
371 30 75
629 34 76
624 30 85
617 32 91
333 34 116
671 32 118
684 33 122
614 31 131
324 34 137
571 34 150
675 34 156
739 34 169
742 33 170
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:50:07.3 0:50:31.2
0:53:44.5 0:54:25.2

Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:35.9 0:23:43.8
0:28:23.2 0:28:31.1
0:29:31.7 0:29:50.9
0:29:44.2 0:30:24.9
0:29:49.0 0:30:10.9
0:36:01.9 0:36:28.8
0:40:56.9 0:41:50.1
0:49:08.8 0:49:40.7
0:51:49.0 0:52:32.9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:23.3 0:25:04.1
0:29:18.7 0:30:11.9
0:51:20.4 0:52:26.7
0:56:41.9 0:57:42.4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:51.9 0:23:04.1
0:23:55.3 0:24:09.5
0:30:33.1 0:31:20.7
0:34:39.1 0:35:49.6
0:35:14.6 0:36:21.9
0:35:21.1 0:36:04.2
0:36:27.4 0:37:03.7
0:37:26.1 0:38:30.9
0:37:45.9 0:38:20.6
0:40:11.9 0:40:57.3
0:51:43.6 0:52:27.9
0:56:44.7 0:57:56.1
0:56:50.0 0:58:03.7

Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:13.0 0:20:15.6
0:20:51.7 0:21:03.8
0:28:36.8 0:29:49.1
0:29:08.0 0:29:35.8
0:30:28.8 0:31:07.1
0:30:55.4 0:31:34.6
0:32:07.2 0:32:27.4
0:32:41.6 0:33:21.4
0:32:51.2 0:33:37.4
0:32:57.2 0:33:38.7
0:34:34.1 0:35:16.6
0:35:11.7 0:36:22.1
0:39:02.9 0:39:28.8
0:39:08.3 0:39:41.9
0:39:51.4 0:40:48.9
0:40:55.4 0:41:07.1
0:41:40.2 0:42:43.4
0:44:54.0 0:45:23.4
0:45:03.2 0:46:06.7
0:49:13.4 0:49:40.5
0:49:21.6 0:49:52.9

Chip Diff
0:00:23.8
0:00:40.7

Chip Diff
0:00:07.8
0:00:07.8
0:00:19.1
0:00:40.6
0:00:21.8
0:00:26.9
0:00:53.1
0:00:31.9
0:00:43.9

Chip Diff
0:00:40.8
0:00:53.1
0:01:06.2
0:01:00.5

Chip Diff
0:00:12.2
0:00:14.2
0:00:47.5
0:01:10.5
0:01:07.2
0:00:43.1
0:00:36.3
0:01:04.8
0:00:34.6
0:00:45.3
0:00:44.2
0:01:11.4
0:01:13.6

Chip Diff
0:00:02.5
0:00:12.1
0:01:12.2
0:00:27.7
0:00:38.3
0:00:39.1
0:00:20.2
0:00:39.7
0:00:46.2
0:00:41.4
0:00:42.4
0:01:10.3
0:00:25.8
0:00:33.6
0:00:57.5
0:00:11.7
0:01:03.2
0:00:29.3
0:01:03.4
0:00:27.1
0:00:31.2

Pace
16:10/M
17:20/M

Pace
7:36/M
9:09/M
9:31/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
11:37/M
13:12/M
15:51/M
16:43/M

Pace
7:52/M
9:27/M
16:34/M
18:17/M

Pace
7:22/M
7:43/M
9:51/M
11:11/M
11:22/M
11:24/M
11:45/M
12:05/M
12:11/M
12:58/M
16:41/M
18:18/M
18:20/M

Pace
6:31/M
6:44/M
9:14/M
9:24/M
9:50/M
9:58/M
10:22/M
10:33/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
11:09/M
11:21/M
12:35/M
12:37/M
12:51/M
13:12/M
13:26/M
14:29/M
14:32/M
15:53/M
15:55/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questiong regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
22
23
24
25
26
27

Place
1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Name

Carly Jo Jellyman
Nicole Bates
Jennifer Hiser
Sasha May
Jacquie Perez
Catherine Szehner

Name

Karra Whitmire
Nikki Davis
Erika Powers
Maria Benjamin
Terri Muharsky
Kelli Giovengo
Myra McPherson
Molly Trautman
Amy Gilover
Hazel Rojas
Sonia Breazeale
Sarah Parra
Pollie McCloskey
Mireille Bellemare

Gwynith Hoffman-Robinson
Lara McKenzie-Heckert

Sara Kempen
Audra Sommer
Brandy Precious
Jennifer Anderson
Lynn Hoyer

Keri Kliemann
Angela Davis
Molly Davis

Liz Palmer
Anita Booze
Susan Irvine

Name

Xiomara Pilon
Alicia Weinert
Elizabeth Thies
Mindy Garrett
Shelly Mckee
JII Cammarano
Erin McKee
Mardi Rezoski
Missy Stens
Erin Lahti
Susan Dyson
Heather Heyer
Angie Jordan
Erika Simon
Christine Carroll
Christine Carroll
Emma Etemadi
Audra Fulton
Stacey Wood
Sandy Teakell
Sarah Steele
Leigh-Ann Gutmann
Donneli Hinds
Karman Sewell

5K Age Group

City
Duvall
Duvall
Renton
Seattle
Duvall
Bothell

City
Bothell
North Bend
Bothell
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
Bothell
Snohomish
Duvall
Duvall
Redmond
W oodinville
W oodinville
Duvall
Bothell
Duvall

W oodinville
Carnation
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
Carnation
Duvall

W oodinville
Duvall
Monroe
Carnation

City

North Bend
Mountlake Terrace
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall

W oodinville
Lynnwood
Bothell
Bothell
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Kenmore
Duvall

W oodinville
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall

Bib No Age Overall
366 33 173
565 33 183
340 30 190
508 31 202
549 31 203
759 30 205

Female 35 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
789 36 1
647 35 10
702 35 32
576 37 58
530 37 60
303 39 68
519 38 69
768 35 79
304 35 82
718 36 86
590 36 88
545 39 94
510 37 99
572 37 104
342 36 110
518 35 111
378 35 113
736 37 114
703 36 120
552 39 136
350 39 138
384 38 148
648 38 149
644 39 152
544 36 164
587 36 166
360 36 182

Female 40 to 44

Bib No Age  Overall
696 41 5
786 44 25
763 40 36
686 41 47
516 41 52
602 42 54
517 44 57
710 42 61
799 41 73
395 41 81
655 44 83
336 41 84
375 41 97
732 44 103
609 44 105
611 44 106
664 44 107
678 44 115
794 44 117
761 44 126
749 43 129
315 42 133
339 41 135
727 43 139
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:50:00.0 0:51:13.6
0:53:03.6 0:53:03.6
0:55:24.3 0:55:54.8
0:58:07.8 0:59:13.7
0:58:09.0 0:59:14.1
1:02:51.4 1:03:59.9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:40.1 0:19:42.4
0:22:44.3 0:22:55.6
0:27:13.7 0:27:25.9
0:30:46.8 0:31:40.4
0:30:47.2 0:30:53.7
0:32:10.0 0:33:00.5
0:32:24.6 0:33:00.3
0:33:33.0 0:34:07.3
0:33:52.9 0:34:18.4
0:34:35.6 0:35:18.3
0:34:40.9 0:35:29.3
0:35:21.3 0:36:22.3
0:36:06.5 0:36:42.4
0:36:46.8 0:37:47.3
0:37:53.2 0:38:29.3
0:37:53.8 0:38:30.3
0:38:51.2 0:39:56.9
0:38:58.9 0:40:02.3
0:39:44.6 0:40:28.6
0:41:40.0 0:42:42.4
0:41:42.2 0:42:14.8
0:44:40.5 0:45:03.9
0:44:40.9 0:45:04.1
0:44:58.5 0:45:15.1
0:48:11.2 0:49:30.4
0:48:49.8 0:50:02.4
0:52:52.8 0:52:52.8

Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:05.3 0:21:09.7
0:25:06.8 0:25:19.6
0:27:46.4 0:28:37.4
0:29:43.9 0:30:09.1
0:29:57.9 0:30:32.8
0:30:15.4 0:31:06.7
0:30:33.5 0:30:51.6
0:30:49.1 0:31:16.4
0:32:44.3 0:33:54.3
0:33:44.8 0:34:41.6
0:34:15.5 0:35:17.7
0:34:29.0 0:35:10.8
0:35:56.1 0:36:48.6
0:36:46.6 0:37:47.3
0:36:55.9 0:37:16.3
0:36:57.4 0:37:13.6
0:37:24.9 0:38:31.4
0:39:01.5 0:39:15.8
0:39:05.3 0:39:28.8
0:39:57.8 0:40:42.8
0:40:22.8 0:41:10.3
0:40:59.3 0:41:20.8
0:41:39.3 0:42:42.1
0:41:58.6 0:42:56.8

Chip Diff
0:01:13.6

0:00:30.5
0:01:05.8
0:01:05.1
0:01:08.5

Chip Diff
0:00:02.3
0:00:11.2
0:00:12.1
0:00:53.6
0:00:06.5
0:00:50.5
0:00:35.6
0:00:34.2
0:00:25.4
0:00:42.7
0:00:48.4
0:01:00.9
0:00:35.9
0:01:00.5
0:00:36.1
0:00:36.5
0:01:05.6
0:01:03.4
0:00:43.9
0:01:02.3
0:00:32.6
0:00:23.4
0:00:23.2
0:00:16.5
0:01:19.1
0:01:12.6

Chip Diff
0:00:04.4
0:00:12.7
0:00:51.0
0:00:25.1
0:00:34.8
0:00:51.2
0:00:18.1
0:00:27.2
0:01:09.9
0:00:56.8
0:01:02.2
0:00:41.8
0:00:52.5
0:01:00.7
0:00:20.4
0:00:16.2
0:01:06.5
0:00:14.2
0:00:23.4
0:00:44.9
0:00:47.4
0:00:21.4
0:01:02.7
0:00:58.2

Pace
16:08/M
17:07/M
17:52/M
18:45/M
18:45/M
20:16/M

Pace
6:21/M
7:20/M
8:47/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
10:23/M
10:27/M
10:49/M
10:55/M
11:09/M
11:11/M
11:24/M
11:39/M
11:52/M
12:13/M
12:13/M
12:32/M
12:34/M
12:49/M
13:26/M
13:27/M
14:25/M
14:25/M
14:30/M
15:33/M
15:45/M
17:03/M

Pace
6:48/M
8:06/M
8:57/M
9:35/M
9:40/M
9:45/M
9:51/M
9:56/M
10:34/M
10:53/M
11:03/M
11:07/M
11:35/M
11:52/M
11:55/M
11:55/M
12:04/M
12:35/M
12:36/M
12:53/M
13:01/M
13:13/M
13:26/M
13:32/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questiong regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Place
1
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Place
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Place
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Name

Melanie Ganson
Ann Marie Gill
Karen Kuest
Lori Davis
Darcy Long
Bernice Bartlett
Christal Dixon

Name

Anita Behrbaum
Nicole Pitts
Tamara Fisher
Brenda Carter
Larissa Uchiyama
Cindy Solberg
Laura Knox
Tracy Eads
Kristin Eck
Michele Frank
Teresa Martineau
Nicole Ji

Andrea Jacques
Angie Witte
Jamie Witte
Janene Holbrook
Jill Dalton
Colleen Pokrandt
Blair Howland
Reinette Arase
Tracy Gramer
Sandra K Ivey

Name

Gail Hall

Molly Hurd

Gina Culbert

Sandy Perry
Tracey Cummings
Carol Delsuc

Liz Frederickson
Kimberly Softich
Caroline Mccormick
Deanne Haas
Kimberly Washburn
Renee Black
Christine Miles
Pamela Tietje

Name

Susan Hall

Kazuko Robertshaw
Carolyn Al-Khoury

Name

Sandra Madden
Sarah Lamoree
Marsha Murray

5K Age Group

City
Duvall
98014
Seattle
Seattle
Kent

Fall City
Carnation

City
Auburn
Carnation
Duvall
Redmond
Kirkland
Duvall
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Duvall

W oodinville
W oodinville
Duvall
Bellingham
Duvall
Duvall
Redmond
Duvall
Duvall

Fall City
Marysville
Redmond
Duvall

City
Bothell
Sammamish
W oodinville
Carnation
Carnation
Duvall
Bothell
Monroe
Snohomish
Carnation
Duvall
Seattle
Duvall
Duvall

City
Lakewood
Duvall
Duvall

City

Federal Way
Woodinville
Bothell

Bib No Age Overall
682 42 141
690 41 157
392 43 159
643 42 181
453 41 187
563 41 188
652 43 200

Female 45 to 49

Bib No Age  Overall
569 49 7
697 47 8
667 45 9
797 46 14
771 49 19
735 47 23
388 46 37
657 46 45
661 45 53
672 46 67
507 45 90
369 46 112
364 46 119
792 46 121
791 48 124
343 48 140
636 47 146
700 48 178
347 48 185
554 49 189
309 48 192
362 49 195

Female 50 to 54

Bib No Age Overall
5003 54 3
358 51 6
633 53 17
692 53 35
634 54 65
650 52 78
673 51 80
734 50 134
511 53 142
322 53 162
774 50 176
582 52 191
523 50 194
765 54 199

Female 55 to 59

Bib No Age  Overall
326 57 27
711 58 145
551 55 167

Female 60 to 64

Bib No Age  Overall
483 63 28
396 60 33
534 62 102
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:42:04.9 0:42:54.6
0:45:07.6 0:46:09.4
0:46:19.9 0:47:22.5
0:52:31.4 0:52:54.9
0:53:45.3 0:54:24.8
0:54:39.0 0:55:22.7
0:57:22.0 0:57:53.2

Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:44.4 0:21:49.1
0:22:29.8 0:22:35.6
0:22:36.6 0:22:40.8
0:23:55.6 0:24:03.1
0:24:23.3 0:24:30.4
0:25:04.9 0:25:13.2
0:28:14.5 0:28:36.1
0:29:31.2 0:30:12.1
0:30:15.1 0:31:06.9
0:32:07.9 0:32:22.8
0:34:41.9 0:34:58.9
0:38:15.5 0:38:47.9
0:39:08.6 0:39:46.1
0:39:46.0 0:40:11.2
0:39:52.8 0:40:18.1
0:42:00.5 0:42:30.6
0:44:21.7 0:45:24.8
0:51:45.5 0:52:54.5
0:53:42.7 0:54:59.7
0:54:48.3 0:55:10.5
0:56:39.6 0:57:41.4
0:56:44.6 0:57:56.2

Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:45.2 0:20:47.5
0:21:34.9 0:21:39.1
0:24:15.1 0:24:30.2
0:27:43.6 0:27:58.4
0:31:19.2 0:31:50.6
0:33:07.6 0:33:19.1
0:33:44.1 0:34:41.8
0:41:13.6 0:41:51.4
0:43:04.8 0:43:25.4
0:47:23.6 0:47:59.4
0:51:21.4 0:52:28.9
0:56:07.7 0:56:44.8
0:56:43.6 0:56:43.6
0:57:20.3 0:57:53.4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:05.7 0:26:24.5
0:44:16.4 0:44:25.3
0:48:55.1 0:49:32.3

Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:23.9 0:26:32.3
0:27:30.4 0:27:35.9
0:36:28.1 0:37:01.4

Chip Diff
0:00:49.7
0:01:01.7
0:01:02.5
0:00:23.4
0:00:39.5
0:00:43.7
0:00:31.2

Chip Diff
0:00:04.6
0:00:05.7
0:00:04.2
0:00:07.5
0:00:07.1
0:00:08.3
0:00:21.6
0:00:40.8
0:00:51.7
0:00:14.8
0:00:16.9
0:00:32.4
0:00:37.5
0:00:25.1
0:00:25.3
0:00:30.1
0:01:03.1
0:01:08.9
0:01:16.9
0:00:22.2
0:01:01.7
0:01:11.6

Chip Diff
0:00:02.3
0:00:04.2
0:00:15.1
0:00:14.7
0:00:31.4
0:00:11.5
0:00:57.6
0:00:37.7
0:00:20.6
0:00:35.8
0:01:07.5
0:00:37.1

0:00:33.1

Chip Diff
0:00:18.7
0:00:08.9
0:00:37.1

Chip Diff
0:00:08.4
0:00:05.4
0:00:33.2

Pace
13:34/M
14:33/M
14:56/M
16:56/M
17:20/M
17:38/M
18:30/M

Pace
7:01/M
7:15/M
717/M
7:43/M
7:52/M
8:05/M
9:06/M
9:31/M
9:45/M
10:22/M
11:11/M
12:20/M
12:37/M
12:50/M
12:52/M
13:33/M
14:18/M
16:42/M
17:19/M
17:41/M
18:16/M
18:18/M

Pace
6:42/M
6:57/M
7:49/M
8:56/M
10:06/M
10:41/M
10:53/M
13:18/M
13:54/M
15:17/M
16:34/M
18:06/M
18:18/M
18:30/M

Pace
8:25/M
14:17/M
15:47/M

Pace
8:31/M
8:52/M
11:46/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questiong regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com
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Name

Betty Jones
Sandy Subert
Karen Rogers
Jeffrey Brandon

Name

Karen Lichtenstein
Dorothy Beeman
Nancy Larsen
Cheryl Sorensen
Sue Heyting

Name
Judy Fisher
Joan Torfin
Kaye Ladd

Name
Molly Childs
Edythe Hulet

Name
Eric Garner
Logan Orndorf

Cameron Hammontree

Name
Paul Abdalla

Name

Jude Bender
Conner Banach
Benjamin Glover
Sean Gutmann

Jose-Ramon Arguelles

Ryan Frodsham
Tucker Crossland
Cody Bellecourt
Daniel Phelan

Name

Kyle Tracy
Ezekiel Bender
Matthew W einert
Nicolo Cammarano
Trace Crossland
Owen Lederman
Noah Pace
Gunnar Benson
Luke Rogers
Luke Trautman

5K Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall
Carnation 372 61 158
Duvall 756 64 163
Williams 715 61 165
Duvall 589 64 198
Female 65 to 69
City Bib No Age Overall
Olyympia 432 67 31
Snohomish 567 66 95
Federal Way 402 66 100
Kirkland 737 67 184
Carnation 338 65 201
Female 70 to 74
City Bib No Age Overall
Auburn 668 70 21
Tacoma 766 71 59
Olyympia 394 72 171
Female 75 to 79
City Bib No Age Overall
Tacoma 619 75 144
Olympia 353 76 204

Male Top Finisher Winners

City Bib No Age Overall
W oodinville 685 33 1
Duvall 538 18 2
Duvall 328 15 5

Male Masters Winners

City BibNo Age Overall
Duvall 550 52 3

Male 8 and Under

City Bib No Age Overall
Duvall 573 8 67
Duvall 561 7 81
Duvall 305 6 116
Duvall 317 7 123
Duvall 555 8 134
Duvall 677 6 137
Duvall 626 8 141
Bothell 570 5 144
Renton 693 7 152
Male 9 to 11
City Bib No Age Overall
Duvall 767 10 25
Duvall 574 10 42
Mountlake Terrace 787 11 49
Duvall 600 11 54
Duvall 628 11 59
W oodinville 425 10 63
Duvall 542 11 64
Monroe 577 10 82
Carnation 714 10 96
Snohomish 769 9 103
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:45:26.3 0:45:54.4
0:47:34.3 0:48:11.8
0:48:49.0 0:49:23.2
0:56:51.3 0:58:03.9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:10.9 0:27:19.8
0:35:23.1 0:35:57.3
0:36:25.6 0:36:57.1
0:53:07.9 0:53:55.4
0:57:22.0 0:57:53.4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:24:48.8 0:24:52.3
0:30:46.9 0:31:12.4
0:49:34.9 0:49:49.4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:43:55.3 0:44:39.7
0:59:42.2 1:01:20.9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:16:36.6 0:16:36.8
0:16:53.9 0:16:55.5
0:19:03.7 0:19:05.5

Chip Time Gun Time
0:17:37.5 0:17:38.8

Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:42.6 0:26:46.1
0:28:36.2 0:29:26.1
0:33:52.0 0:34:18.5
0:36:20.3 0:36:41.8
0:40:52.2 0:41:04.1
0:41:49.5 0:42:53.6
0:44:36.1 0:45:01.6
0:44:53.9 0:45:23.4
0:55:24.0 0:55:54.2

Chip Time Gun Time
0:22:09.4 0:22:12.2
0:23:55.0 0:23:58.6
0:24:49.7 0:24:59.6
0:25:18.5 0:26:06.8
0:25:27.4 0:26:04.1
0:26:21.6 0:26:32.1
0:26:31.9 0:26:40.9
0:28:36.8 0:28:47.1
0:30:30.0 0:30:36.8
0:31:43.8 0:32:18.5

Chip Diff
0:00:28.1
0:00:37.5
0:00:34.1
0:01:12.6

Chip Diff
0:00:08.9
0:00:34.2
0:00:31.5
0:00:47.4
0:00:31.4

Chip Diff
0:00:03.5
0:00:25.5
0:00:14.5

Chip Diff
0:00:44.4
0:01:38.6

Chip Diff
0:00:00.2
0:00:01.5
0:00:01.7

Chip Diff
0:00:01.3

Chip Diff
0:00:03.5
0:00:49.9
0:00:26.5
0:00:21.5
0:00:11.9
0:01:04.1
0:00:25.5
0:00:29.5
0:00:30.1

Chip Diff
0:00:02.7
0:00:03.6
0:00:09.9
0:00:48.2
0:00:36.7
0:00:10.5
0:00:08.9
0:00:10.3
0:00:06.8
0:00:34.6

Pace
14:39/M
15:21/M
15:45/M
18:20/M

Pace
8:46/M
11:25/M
11:45/M
17:08/M
18:30/M

Pace
8:00/M
9:55/M
15:59/M

Pace
14:10/M
19:15/M

Pace
5:21/M
5:27/M
6:09/M

Pace
5:41/M

Pace
8:37/M
9:14/M
10:55/M
11:43/M
13:11/M
13:29/M
14:23/M
14:29/M
17:52/M

Pace
7:09/M
7:43/M
8:00/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
9:14/M
9:50/M
10:14/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questiong regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place
11
12
13
14

Place

Place
1

NOoO Ok W

Place

—_

Place

—_

ok wWN

Name

Max Burris
Ethan Grant
Nate Hoyer
Mack Miles

Name

Daniel Murphy
Austin Gappa
Graydon Lehto
Alec Playstead
Ethan Lapic
Dylan Hardwick
Collin Howland
Hunter Rohwer
Andy Pantoja
Zach McCracken
Andrew Carlson
Cameron Schmitter
Jacob Bodnar
Dylan Van Vleet
Alex Weidling
Colton Brailsford
Connor Eck
Cole Coaker
Andy Stens
Wim Koster
Max Martin

Max Jennings
Jake Miles

Ryan Melkonian
Hayden Bhavsar
Reagan Heyer
Tristan Carroll
Michael Culbert

Name
Logan Orndorf

Cameron Hammontree

Makennan Hurd
Vincent Dams
Andrew Gutmann
Justus Moore
David Fletcher

Name
Christian Pace
Daniel Kwong

Name

Garrett DeRooy
Brock Giannaris
Xavier Davis

Tyler Stumpf

David Hoffman
Benjamin Watterson

5K Age Group

City
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
Duvall

City

Duvall
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall

Fall City
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Duvall

W oodinville
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall

W oodinville
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Duvall
Bothell
Duvall

W oodinville

City

Duvall
Duvall
Sammamish
Carnation
Duvall
Duvall

W oodinville

City
Seattle
Bothell

City

Duvall

Kirkland

Everett

Mountlake Terrace
Fox Island

Burien

Bib No Age Overall
597 11 108
312 9 131
351 10 138
526 11 148

Male 12 to 14

Bib No Age  Overall
533 14 11
683 12 13
800 14 19
698 14 23
399 14 26
329 14 27
348 14 28
717 14 29

5004 13 30
512 12 35
607 14 41
724 12 44
584 14 45
772 12 47
778 14 48
588 14 51
660 12 56
621 12 69
798 12 70
389 13 74
505 12 79
367 12 87
525 14 97
521 13 99
580 12 102
337 12 118
608 12 120
632 12 121

Male 15 to 19

Bib No Age Overall
538 18 2
328 15 5
355 15 6
638 16 9
316 18 22
528 17 50
669 18 104

Male 20 to 24

Bib No Age  Overall
540 22 37
393 22 86

Male 25 to 29

Bib No Age  Overall
1174 25 36
688 28 61
645 29 73
755 28 117
341 28 128
777 26 129
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:32:37.8 0:33:04.9
0:39:46.1 0:40:32.3
0:41:50.9 0:42:23.1
0:51:15.4 0:51:15.4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:07.4 0:20:13.6
0:20:23.3 0:20:25.7
0:21:05.0 0:21:07.3
0:21:56.8 0:22:03.1
0:22:10.6 0:22:17.1
0:22:40.3 0:22:46.9
0:22:41.9 0:22:49.8
0:22:46.5 0:23:40.1
0:22:54.8 0:23:02.7
0:23:18.6 0:24:05.5
0:23:51.3 0:23:55.9
0:24:16.3 0:24:25.9
0:24:21.7 0:24:27.6
0:24:48.3 0:24:53.8
0:24:48.8 0:24:56.6
0:24:57.1 0:25:01.9
0:25:19.6 0:26:07.8
0:26:51.2 0:26:56.7
0:27:04.7 0:27:06.7
0:27:18.5 0:28:12.2
0:28:27.9 0:28:34.4
0:29:06.8 0:29:12.1
0:30:51.7 0:30:51.7
0:31:06.2 0:31:46.9
0:31:37.9 0:31:52.4
0:34:08.2 0:34:50.1
0:34:51.5 0:35:12.8
0:34:51.7 0:35:07.8

Chip Time Gun Time
0:16:53.9 0:16:55.5
0:19:03.7 0:19:05.5
0:19:19.6 0:19:23.8
0:19:46.5 0:19:48.3
0:21:27.7 0:21:44.8
0:24:55.3 0:25:30.9
0:31:47.4 0:32:06.9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:22.5 0:23:33.2
0:29:06.1 0:30:15.1

Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:18.9 0:23:35.9
0:25:59.1 0:26:11.6
0:27:17.6 0:27:27.4
0:34:04.2 0:35:14.4
0:37:37.1 0:38:29.5
0:38:35.0 0:39:21.6

Chip Diff
0:00:27.1
0:00:46.2
0:00:32.2

Chip Diff
0:00:06.2
0:00:02.3
0:00:02.2
0:00:06.2
0:00:06.4
0:00:06.6
0:00:07.9
0:00:53.6
0:00:07.9
0:00:46.8
0:00:04.5
0:00:09.5
0:00:05.8
0:00:05.4
0:00:07.7
0:00:04.7
0:00:48.1
0:00:05.5
0:00:01.9
0:00:53.6
0:00:06.4
0:00:05.2

0:00:40.6
0:00:14.5
0:00:41.9
0:00:21.3
0:00:16.1

Chip Diff
0:00:01.5
0:00:01.7
0:00:04.2
0:00:01.7
0:00:17.1
0:00:35.5
0:00:19.4

Chip Diff
0:00:10.7
0:01:08.9

Chip Diff
0:00:16.9
0:00:12.5
0:00:09.7
0:01:10.1
0:00:52.4
0:00:46.6

Pace
10:31/M
12:50/M
13:30/M
16:32/M

Pace
6:29/M
6:35/M
6:48/M
7:05/M
7:09/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:23/M
7:31/M
7:42/M
7:50/M
7:51/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:03/M
8:10/M
8:40/M
8:44/M
8:48/M
9:11/M
9:23/M
9:57/M
10:02/M
10:12/M
11:01/M
11:15/M
11:15/M

Pace
5:27/M
6:09/M
6:14/M
6:23/M
6:55/M
8:02/M
10:15/M

Pace
7:32/M
9:23/M

Pace
7:31/M
8:23/M
8:48/M
10:59/M
12:08/M
12:27/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have any questiong regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place

Place

e

a b~ wN

Place

ONO O~ WN =

©

11
12

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16

Place

ONO O WN =

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name

Name

Eric Garner
Jordan Atlas
Ryan Thompson
Brian Davis
Oliver Chico

Name

Zach Strehlo
Tim Janecke
Gabe Lance

lan Southall

Joe Banach
Colin Morrow
Jeremy Kelley
Ramon Arguelles
Lamar Robinson
David Grant
Andy Palmer
Jon Booze

Name

Jeff Piira

Cary Rohwer
Hiren Bhavsar
Ivo Koster

Jon Hoyer
Robert Lederman
Benjamin Cammarano
Shane Jennings
Dave Rezoski
Bryan Gough
Mike Shelby
Stephen Kilbreath
Michael Gutmann
Travis Fulton
Marc Melkonian
Josh Benjamin

Name

Ed Clarke

Jeff Hunter
Ross Carter
Craig Playstead
Tim Fay
Spencer Harris
Jefferey McKee
Jim Breazeale
Jim Carroll

Joe Mulkern
Laurent Delsuc
Bill Fletcher
Fred Pace
Michael Stewart
Michael Miles
Theodore Witte
Prakashkumar Patel

5K Age Group

City

City

W oodinville
Kirkland
Seattle
North Bend
Bothell

City
Kirkland

W oodinville
Mountlake Terrace
Redmond
Duvall

W oodinville
Duvall
Duvall
Bothell
Duvall
Duvall
Monroe w

City

Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
W oodinville
Duvall
Carnation
Duvall
Monroe
Lynnwood
Carnation
Duvall
Duvall
Snoqualmie
Duvall

City
Mukilteo

W oodinville
Redmond
Duvall
Duvall
Maryville
Duvall
Redmond
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall

W oodinville
Duvall
Redmond
Duvall
Duvall
Duvall

Bib No Age Overall
Male 30 to 34
BibNo Age Overall
685 33 1
558 33 8
764 34 76
646 33 119
618 31 158
Male 35 to 39
BibNo Age Overall
754 39 10
365 39 14
398 37 53
740 36 71
560 37 84
529 39 98
377 35 105
556 36 135
712 38 136
313 39 140
543 38 142
586 37 146
Male 40 to 44
BibNo Age Overall
695 41 20
716 41 34
579 40 66
390 44 77
349 41 85
412 44 90
601 43 92
368 41 93
709 43 106
306 40 111
729 42 115
380 44 122
320 43 124
681 44 130
522 44 133
5001 41 143
Male 45 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
620 49 7
354 45 16
613 48 17
699 45 31
665 47 39
332 45 57
515 46 65
591 49 72
610 45 83
532 49 110
649 48 112
670 48 113
539 45 125
752 48 126
524 46 127
790 48 132
546 45 139
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:16:36.6 0:16:36.8
0:19:46.5 0:19:49.5
0:27:48.1 0:28:33.5
0:34:39.2 0:34:51.1
1:02:54.0 1:04:02.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:49.1 0:19:51.1
0:20:25.6 0:20:33.3
0:25:13.9 0:25:19.5
0:27:08.4 0:27:32.1
0:28:40.8 0:29:30.1
0:31:04.7 0:31:21.1
0:31:51.1 0:32:35.6
0:40:55.7 0:41:07.6
0:41:38.9 0:42:30.8
0:43:54.2 0:44:40.3
0:44:38.4 0:45:55.2
0:48:46.3 0:50:01.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:21:07.9 0:21:11.1
0:23:09.9 0:23:27.6
0:26:35.3 0:26:48.8
0:27:54.3 0:28:34.1
0:28:50.0 0:29:16.1
0:29:35.7 0:29:50.2
0:29:53.4 0:30:44.4
0:30:18.9 0:30:40.3
0:32:24.9 0:32:53.2
0:33:06.9 0:33:46.8
0:33:35.4 0:34:33.1
0:35:33.9 0:36:01.8
0:36:21.3 0:36:44.8
0:39:02.1 0:39:15.4
0:40:15.5 0:41:33.6
0:44:39.4 0:45:54.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:19:27.8 0:19:29.1
0:20:36.4 0:20:40.9
0:20:41.8 0:20:44.2
0:23:02.9 0:23:10.4
0:23:25.3 0:23:31.8
0:25:20.5 0:25:39.1
0:26:33.3 0:26:51.4
0:27:11.3 0:27:58.8
0:28:38.7 0:29:01.4
0:32:57.1 0:33:26.3
0:33:08.4 0:33:19.2
0:33:13.3 0:34:02.4
0:36:23.4 0:37:05.3
0:36:54.1 0:37:12.6
0:37:27.9 0:37:27.9
0:39:53.6 0:40:17.9
0:42:49.9 0:43:09.2

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:00.2
0:00:02.9
0:00:45.3
0:00:11.9
0:01:08.1

Chip Diff
0:00:01.9
0:00:07.7
0:00:05.6
0:00:23.7
0:00:49.2
0:00:16.3
0:00:44.4
0:00:11.9
0:00:51.9
0:00:46.1
0:01:16.7
0:01:15.5

Chip Diff
0:00:03.1
0:00:17.7
0:00:13.4
0:00:39.7
0:00:26.1
0:00:14.4
0:00:50.9
0:00:21.4
0:00:28.3
0:00:39.8
0:00:57.6
0:00:27.9
0:00:23.5
0:00:13.2
0:01:18.1
0:01:15.5

Chip Diff
0:00:01.2
0:00:04.4
0:00:02.3
0:00:07.5
0:00:06.5
0:00:18.5
0:00:18.1
0:00:47.4
0:00:22.6
0:00:29.1
0:00:10.7
0:00:49.1
0:00:41.8
0:00:18.5

0:00:24.2
0:00:19.3

Pace

Pace
5:21/M
6:23/M
8:58/M
11:11/M
20:17/M

Pace
6:24/M
6:35/M
8:08/M
8:45/M
9:15/M
10:01/M
10:16/M
13:12/M
13:26/M
14:10/M
14:24/M
15:44/M

Pace
6:49/M
7:28/M
8:35/M
9:00/M
9:18/M
9:33/M
9:38/M
9:46/M
10:27/M
10:41/M
10:50/M
11:28/M
11:44/M
12:35/M
12:59/M
14:24/M

Pace
6:16/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
7:26/M
7:33/M
8:10/M
8:34/M
8:46/M
9:14/M
10:38/M
10:41/M
10:43/M
11:44/M
11:54/M
12:05/M
12:52/M
13:49/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questiong regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Place Name

18
19
20

Travis Howland
David Callaghan
Leif Stordal

Place Name

1

©oONO O~ WN

—_
a o

Paul Abdalla
John OHearn
Markham Hurd
Wes Harris
Dan Bodnar
Eric Neshbitt

Al Dams

Jeff Crossland
Alfred Hellstern
Steven Pokrandt
Dan Gramer

Place Name

1

oo wWN

Neal Brown
Mark Mitchell
Dan Cummings
Thomas Reutter
Sherman Lee
Doug Ryan

Place Name

e

ONO O~ WN

William W aters
Timothy Oguri
Rick Garrison
Mike Behrbaum
Andy Culbert
Chas Rogers
Steve Daniel
Julian Sanchez

Place Name

—_

NOoO Ok W

David Longmuir
Arne Hales
Patrick Dwyer
John Sherrill
David Howard
David Anderson
Dan Doern

Place Name

1

ab~wN

Steve McCracken
Dave Baldwin
Jerry Bronson
Larry Larsen
Robert Davies

5K Age Group

City

Fall City
Duvall
Newcastle

City
Duvall
Redmond
Sammamish
Bellevue
Duvall
Duvall
Carnation
Duvall
Redmond
Duvall
Redmond

City
Monroe
Redmond
Carnation
Redmond
Duvall
Redmond

City
Bothell
Tacoma
Covington
Auburn

W oodinville
Williams
Brier
Seattle

City

Seattle
Edmonds
Burien

Kenmore
Seattle
University Place
Duvall

City
Bellevue
Lake Stevens
Renton
Federal Way
Auburn

Bib No Age Overall
346 49 151
598 46 156
753 47 157
Male 50 to 54

BibNo Age Overall
550 52 3
5002 52 4
357 50 21
331 53 40
585 52 43
536 52 46
639 52 60
627 50 68
335 54 100
701 50 150
308 50 155
Male 55 to 59

BibNo Age Overall
595 58 32
527 59 38
635 56 89
706 55 101
431 55 107
719 57 147
Male 60 to 64

BibNo Age Overall
775 64 12
537 64 15
687 61 24
568 64 52
630 61 75
713 61 95
640 60 149
720 62 154
Male 65 to 69

BibNo Age Overall
471 66 18
323 69 33
654 67 58
731 68 62
344 67 78
553 67 88
653 68 153
Male 70 to 74

BibNo Age Overall
513 70 55
559 71 80
592 74 94
400 74 109
642 70 114
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:53:41.8 0:54:59.4
1:02:08.8 1:02:08.8
1:02:08.9 1:02:08.9

Chip Time Gun Time
0:17:37.5 0:17:38.8
0:17:46.6 0:17:46.6
0:21:11.9 0:21:16.8
0:23:29.8 0:23:40.1
0:24:08.8 0:24:29.4
0:24:40.4 0:24:54.2
0:25:30.0 0:25:41.8
0:26:45.6 0:27:23.5
0:31:18.8 0:31:46.4
0:51:44.0 0:52:53.4
0:56:37.8 0:57:38.8

Chip Time Gun Time
0:23:06.8 0:23:13.3
0:23:24.5 0:23:28.7
0:29:21.2 0:29:30.7
0:31:20.4 0:31:46.3
0:32:30.4 0:32:46.1
0:50:00.6 0:51:13.8

Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:14.1 0:20:17.5
0:20:34.3 0:20:36.2
0:22:00.9 0:22:05.7
0:25:06.0 0:25:12.4
0:27:37.2 0:27:53.7
0:30:28.3 0:30:39.1
0:51:20.2 0:52:26.7
0:56:07.9 0:56:46.4

Chip Time Gun Time
0:20:47.0 0:20:50.6
0:23:07.2 0:23:24.5
0:25:25.4 0:25:38.9
0:26:15.0 0:26:18.8
0:28:11.5 0:28:42.1
0:29:19.7 0:30:09.4
0:55:47.3 0:56:43.6

Chip Time Gun Time
0:25:19.0 0:25:36.8
0:28:35.2 0:28:53.6
0:30:25.6 0:30:44.6
0:32:44.8 0:33:00.5
0:33:28.1 0:33:49.4

Chip Diff
0:01:17.5

Chip Diff
0:00:01.3

0:00:04.8
0:00:10.3
0:00:20.6
0:00:13.8
0:00:11.7
0:00:37.9
0:00:27.5
0:01:09.3
0:01:00.9

Chip Diff
0:00:06.4
0:00:04.2
0:00:09.5
0:00:25.9
0:00:15.6
0:01:13.2

Chip Diff
0:00:03.3
0:00:01.9
0:00:04.7
0:00:06.3
0:00:16.5
0:00:10.7
0:01:06.4
0:00:38.5

Chip Diff
0:00:03.6
0:00:17.3
0:00:13.4
0:00:03.8
0:00:30.6
0:00:49.7
0:00:56.3

Chip Diff
0:00:17.7
0:00:18.3
0:00:18.9
0:00:15.7
0:00:21.2

Pace
17:19/M
20:03/M
20:03/M

Pace
5:41/M
5:44/M
6:50/M
7:35/M
7:47/M
7:57/M
8:14/M
8:38/M
10:06/M
16:41/M
18:16/M

Pace
7:27/M
7:33/M
9:28/M
10:06/M
10:29/M
16:08/M

Pace
6:32/M
6:38/M
7:06/M
8:06/M
8:55/M
9:50/M
16:34/M
18:06/M

Pace
6:42/M
7:27/M
8:12/M
8:28/M
9:05/M
9:27/M
18:00/M

Pace
8:10/M
9:13/M
9:49/M
10:34/M
10:48/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have any questiong regarding results, please, email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Place Name

Place Name
1 Dale Hall

Place Name
1 Jerry Dietrich

City

City
Lakewood

City
Gig Harbor

Bib No Age Overall

Male 75 to 79
BibNo Age Overall
327 77 145

Male 80 to 84
BibNo Age Overall
651 80 91

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:47:18.4 0:48:10.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:29:48.0 0:30:00.5

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:52.5

Chip Diff
0:00:12.5

Pace

Pace
15:15/M

Pace
9:37/M

5K Age Group
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